Shang

@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

hai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Recurve Men

@

6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/64 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LEE Woo Seok KOR Korea 688 / 1 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 683 / 2 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 6 7 2
3 ELLISON Brady USA USA 679 / 4 -Bye- Bye- 7 6 6 4 6
4 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 679 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 1 0
5 LEE Seungyun KOR Korea 676 / 5 -Bye- Bye- 7 6 5 (144)
6 TANG Chih-Chun TPE Chinese Taipei 672 / 9 -Bye- 7 6 6 2 (105)
7 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 653 /39 7 6 6 7 0 (79)
8 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 676 / 6 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 0 (74)
9 AK Samet TUR  Turkey 652 /40 6 6 6 4
9 BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan RUS Russia 650 /46 6 7 6 5
9 DINDOR Vakilraj IND India 645 /58 6 6 6 3
9 LI Jialun CHN PR China 664 /16 6 Bye- 6 2
9 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 663 /18 7 7 6 4
9 PIIPPO Samuli FIN  Finland 644 /60 6 6 6 0
9 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 667 /13 -Bye- 6 6 0
9 WILLIAMS Jack USA USA 667 /11 -Bye- 6 7 2
17 ACHA Pablo ESP Spain 664 /15 6 6 2
17 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 665 /14 7 6 2
17 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 661 /22 6 7 1
17 FENG Hao CHN PR China 662 /20 6 6 2
17 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 673 / 7 -Bye- Bye- 4
17 GAZOZ Mete TUR  Turkey 672 / 8 -Bye- Bye- 5
17 KAO Hao-Wen TPE Chinese Taipei 663 /17 7 6 4
17 KURAYA Tomoaki JPN  Japan 651 /41 6 6 0
17 MUTO Hiroki JPN  Japan 654 /36 7 6 1
17 REQUA Matthew USA USA 660 /23 6 6 4
17 RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN  Bangladesh 658 /28 6 6 3
17 SHANA Md Ruman BAN Bangladesh 655 /35 6 6 4
17 TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS Russia 655 /32 7 6 4
17 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 659 /27 6 7 5
17 VAN TONGEREN Jan ~ NED Netherlands 650 /44 6 7 5
17 WEI Shaoxuan CHN PR China 657 /31 6 6 0
33 ABDULLIN lifat KAZ Kazakhstan 663 /19 6 3
33 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL Mongolia 638 /71 7 2
33 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 659 /26 6 0
33 CASTRO Daniel ESP Spain 649 /50 6 4
33 CHOUDHARY Jagdish  IND India 659 /24 6 2
33 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 646 /56 7 1
33 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 668 /10 -Bye- 4
33 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 667 /12 -Bye- 4
33 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 650 /45 6 2
33 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 649 /48 7 5
33 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA France 647 /54 6 4
33 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 634 /80 7 4
33 MAYR Camilo GER Germany 648 /51 6 0
33 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS Malaysia 659 /25 6 2
33 OHI Kazuki JPN Japan 654 /37 6 2
33 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP  Spain 643 /61 6 5
33 ROOS Senna BEL Belgium 634 /79 6 0
33 SINGH Sukhchain IND India 651 /43 6 3
33 SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA  Thailand 606 /92 6 3
33 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 636 /75 6 1
33 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN  Finland 641 /66 7 3
33 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi  FIN  Finland 658 /29 6 2
33 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 658 /30 6 2
57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 641 /65 3
57 ANTOINE Thomas FRA France 644 /59 2
57 ASHRAFI| Sadegh IRI IR Iran 632 /81 1
57 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL Mongolia 646 /57 3
57 BARBER Thomas GBR Great Britain 647 /55 0
57 BARNES David AUS Australia 653 /38 4
57 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 621 /88 2
57 BOURDAGE Alex USA USA 661 /21 5
57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 651 /42 3
57 CHAN Jor Shing HKG Hong Kong, China 587 196 1
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6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/64 1/32 116 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 DAL Erdal Meric TUR  Turkey 635 /76 0

57 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 625 /87 4

57 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL Belgium 642 /63 5

57 DELILLE Ferdinand FRA France 635 /77 1

57 DING Yiliang CHN PR China 634 /78 0

57 DUCHON Juraj SVK  Slovakia 639 /69 0

57 DUCHON Miroslav SVK Slovakia 637 /74 1

57 EBERMANN Erik CZE Czech Republic 639 /70 0

57 GRAS Didier FPO Tanhiti 566 /99 1

57 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 655 /34 4

57 HALSKOV Aske DEN Denmark 600 /94 0

57 IEPURI Ghenadi ROU Romania 638 /73 0

57 ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN  Bangladesh 650 /47 3

57 MATHESON Finn NZL New Zealand 626 /85 2

57 MILON Md Emdadul Haque BAN Bangladesh 640 /68 2

57 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VIE Vietnam 626 /86 2

57 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI IR Iran 609 /91 0

57 POPOQV Vitalii RUS Russia 642 /62 2

57 POTTS Alec AUS Australia 631 /82 2

57 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN  Finland 638 /72 0

57 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO Slovenia 641 |67 2

57 SHABANI Reza IRI IR Iran 619 /89 4

57 SINGH Chaman IND India 655 /33 3

57 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 600 /95 3

57 THAMWONG Witthaya THA  Thailand 629 /84 4

57 THEPNA Denchai THA  Thailand 631 /83 2

57 VOZECH Jan CZE Czech Republic 577 198 2

57 WEI Victor AUS Australia 604 /93 0

57 WINKELSTROETER Teiva FPO Tahiti 581 /97 0

57 WISE Alexander GBR Great Britain 648 /53 4

57 WONG Sung Tin HKG Hong Kong, China 617 /90 2

57 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS  Malaysia 648 /52 5

DSQ KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh IRI IR Iran 642 /64 DSQ

DSQ PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA  Thailand 649 /49 DSQ
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6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/64 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 669 / 3 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 7 6 6
2 TOMOMI Sugimoto JPN  Japan 649 / 8 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 7 6 0
3 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 663 / 4 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 6 2 6
4 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 623 /34 -Bye- 7 6 7 6 0 2
5 AN Qixuan CHN PR China 642 /12 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (141)
6 MENG Fanxu CHN PR China 651 / 7 -Bye- Bye- 6 6 5 (133)
7 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 634 /22 -Bye- 6 6 6 3 (139)
8 CHOI Misun KOR Korea 680 / 1 -Bye- Bye- 7 6 3 (138)
9 BHAKAT Ankita IND India 619 /42 7 7 7 5
9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 639 /16 -Bye- 6 6 0
9 GALISTEO Monica ESP Spain 629 /27 -Bye- 6 7 0
9 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 617 /45 6 6 6 0
9 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN  Japan 642 /14 -Bye- 7 -Bye- 2
9 NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran 614 /50 6 6 7 1
9 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 657 / 5 -Bye- Bye- 7 2
9 ZHENG Yichai CHN PR China 647 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 0
17 ALIPOOR Niloofar IRI IR Iran 626 /32 -Bye- 6 1
17 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR  Turkey 646 /11 -Bye- 6 2
17 BETTLES Sarah GBR Great Britain 627 /30 -Bye- 6 0
17 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL Mongolia 628 /29 -Bye- 6 2
17 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 671 / 2 -Bye- Bye- 4
17 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 628 /28 -Bye- 7 1
17 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 629 /26 -Bye- 6 4
17 LEI Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 653 / 6 -Bye- Bye- 3
17 LIN Chia-En TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /13 -Bye- 6 4
17 LONG Xiaoging CHN PR China 646 /10 -Bye- 6 3
17 MICKELBERRY Erin USA USA 637 /18 -Bye- 6 1
17 PENG Chia-Mao TPE Chinese Taipei 633 /24 -Bye- 6 3
17 PREETI IND India 639 /17 -Bye- 6 4
17 SONODA Waka JPN  Japan 621 /40 6 6 4
17 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 635 /21 -Bye- 6 4
33 . Sangeeta IND India 616 /48 6 2
33 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 600 /64 6 2
33 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Mongolia 604 /60 6 4
33 AMAIESTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania 612 /52 7 4
33 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 622 /39 6 2
33 CANALES Elia ESP Spain 636 /20 -Bye- 5
33 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR  Turkey 623 /35 -Bye- 0
33 DEGN Randi DEN Denmark 622 /37 6 3
33 DERIN Sevcan TUR  Turkey 570 /72 6 2
33 HAYWOOD Sarah AUS Australia 604 /58 6 5
33 INGLEY Alice AUS Australia 605 /57 6 0
33 KAUFHOLD Casey USA USA 609 /54 6 5
33 KUOPPA Taru FIN  Finland 617 /44 7 0
33 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 618 /43 6 2
33 LORIG Khatuna USA USA 622 /38 6 2
33 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 627 /31 -Bye- 3
33 OSIPOVA Elena RUS Russia 633 /23 -Bye- 3
33 PIPER Eleanor GBR Great Britain 622 /36 -Bye- 2
33 RAY Beauty BAN Bangladesh 612 /51 6 3
33 SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra IND  India 623 /33 -Bye- 2
33 SHOJAMEHR Shiva IRI IR Iran 616 /47 7 2
33 TARTLER Elisa GER Germany 640 /15 -Bye- 4
33 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS Russia 630 /25 -Bye- 5
57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 614 /49 0
57 BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN  Finland 582 /70 0
57 BRIDGER Deonne AUS Australia 612 /53 5
57 CASTANOS Celia ESP Spain 604 /59 4
57 CHAI Xin Yu Keller SIN  Singapore 583 /69 3
57 GHASSEMI Parmida IRI IR Iran 602 /62 4
57 INKHAM Nattapat THA  Thailand 588 /68 0
57 JANTIMA Natthakan THA  Thailand 545 /75 2
57 KENDAL-BROWN Amanda Jessica TTO  Trinidad and Tobago 545 |76 2
57 KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara THA  Thailand 566 /73 0
57 KUBARA Chinatsu JPN  Japan 602 /63 4
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6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Individual world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/64 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

Rank

57 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 605 /56 4

57 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 608 /55 0O

57 MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS Australia 617 /46 3

57 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS Malaysia 578 I 3

57 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 600 /65 4

57 NISULA Satu FIN  Finland 560 /74 2

57 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA Thailand 603 /61 3

57 RIESS Nina AUT Austria 619 /41 0

57 TUKIAINEN lida FIN  Finland 599 /66 3

DSQ IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar KAZ Kazakhstan 595 /67 7 DSQ

DSQ ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ Kazakhstan 637 /19 -Bye- DSQ
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 "
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* 6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/64 1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 706 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 148 147 148 147 148
2 FREDERICKX Brend BEL Belgium 701 /11 -Bye- 147 145 144 145 147 147
3 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA  El Salvador 708 / 5 -Bye- Bye- 149 149 148 146 146
4 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 697 /26 -Bye- 145 147 146 147 146 144
5 KIM Jongho KOR Korea 709 / 4 -Bye- Bye- 149 150 148
6 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ Kazakhstan 687 /47 -Bye- 146 148 146 146
7 JAFAR Syahrizan MAS Malaysia 695 /30 -Bye- 143 147 143 143
7 XUE Zheng CHN PR China 694 /33 -Bye- 146 145 146 143
9 CHOI Yonghee KOR Korea 710 / 2 -Bye- Bye- 149 145
9 [TSARANGKUN NAAYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA ~ Thailand 698 /16 -Bye- 145 143 145
9 KOOLS Reginald BEL Belgium 700 /13 -Bye- 141 146 147
9 MASON James GBR Great Britain 707 / 6 -Bye- Bye- 147 144
9 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS Australia 700 /12 -Bye- 147 149 144
9 PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh IRI IR Iran 697 /23 -Bye- 148 145 145
9 WANG Yue CHN PR China 698 /19 -Bye- 145 145 143
9 YETIM Muhammed TUR  Turkey 697 /24 -Bye- 141 146 147
17 ARAZ Suleyman TUR  Turkey 697 /28 -Bye- 143 148
17 BARCLAY Marcus NZL New Zealand 673 /57 146 144 140
17 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA Thailand 680 /50 143 143 146
17 CHEN Chieh-Lun TPE Chinese Taipei 704 /10 -Bye- 146 145
17 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 697 /27 -Bye- 144 145
17 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 696 /29 -Bye- 144 145
17 KUCHEL Andrew AUS Australia 698 /17 -Bye- 147 142
17 MCDOUGALL Matthew AUS Australia 695 /31 -Bye- 145 138
17 MORGAN Tate USA USA 697 /25 -Bye- 149 146
17 NAKAMURA Kazune JPN  Japan 698 /20 -Bye- 143 143
17 SCHAFF Kris USA USA 709 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 146
17 SINGH Gurwinder IND India 688 /44 -Bye- 145 146
17 SULLIVAN Matt USA USA 712 / 1 -Bye- Bye- 143
17 SUN Yingjie CHN PR China 699 /14 -Bye- 143 145
17 VAN TONDER Riku NZL New Zealand 697 /22 -Bye- 143 142
17 YANG Jaewon KOR Korea 706 / 7 -Bye- Bye- 146
33 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU Romania 682 /49 141 144
33 BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND  India 690 /39 -Bye- 140
33 BREHAUT Jamie CAN Canada 680 /52 147 140
33 CHAINAK Sirapop THA  Thailand 695 /32 -Bye- 142
33 CHEUNG Cheuk Sing HKG Hong Kong, China 692 /35 -Bye- 138
33 COGHLAN Patrick AUS Australia 690 /37 -Bye- 139
33 GU Senji CHN PR China 683 /48 141 137
33 KARABAYEV Rustam KAZ Kazakhstan 688 /42 -Bye- 143
33 KOOLS Jonathan BEL Belgium 688 /43 -Bye- 141
33 KUMAR Praveen IND India 704 | 9 -Bye- 144
33 LIU Yuan TPE Chinese Taipei 692 /34 -Bye- 142
33 LOPEZ Ramon ESP Spain 698 /18 -Bye- 144
33 MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima IRI IR Iran 687 /46 -Bye- 139
33 MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran MAS Malaysia 688 /41 -Bye- 140
33 MOHD KAMRO Mohd Hakhiki MAS Malaysia 672 /58 144 145
33 PAN Yu Ping TPE Chinese Taipei 690 /38 -Bye- 143
33 PAVLOV Asim RUS Russia 678 /54 143 142
33 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA Thailand 687 /45 -Bye- 143
33 SINGH Lovejot IND India 697 /21 -Bye- 143
33 VAN TONDER Rynard  NZL New Zealand 680 /51 142 141
33 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 690 /40 -Bye- 147
33 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 692 /36 -Bye- 144
33 WONG Co Wan MAS Malaysia 678 /53 142 136
33 YEN Ka King HKG Hong Kong, China 699 /15 -Bye- 141
57 BASHKIREV Alexey RUS Russia 663 /62 140
57 BEKTURSUN Zhomart KAZ Kazakhstan 666 /61 140
57 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 676 /56 143
57 DAS Ashim Kumer BAN Bangladesh 669 /60 140
57 DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren MGL Mongolia 639 /65 127
57 GANBAATAR Ganzorigg MGL Mongolia 653 /64 141
57 LAU Chi Hung HKG Hong Kong, China 660 /63 140
57 SHEERIN Dean NZL New Zealand 676 /55 144
57 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hong Kong, China 672 /59 142
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6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SO Chaewon KOR Korea 697 / 5 -Bye- 147 143 150 145 148
2 STRACHAN Sophia USA USA 679 /22 146 146 146 142 146 140
3 RUIZ Alexis USA USA 692 / 8 -Bye- 147 144 147 145 147
4 LUO Sha CHN PR China 678 /23 145 149 147 147 140 146
5 KIM Yunhee KOR  Korea 697 / 4 -Bye- 146 143 146

5 VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA 682 /15 143 147 146 146

7 JENSEN Tanja DEN  Denmark 703 / 1 -Bye- 145 147 143

8 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR  Turkey 674 /30 142 147 142 138

9 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 702 / 2 -Bye- 147 145

9 HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine MAS  Malaysia 682 /16 141 145 143

9 HUANG I-Jou TPE  Chinese Taipei 683 /12 144 146 142

9 JADHAO Monali Chandraharsh IND  India 678 /24 145 144 140

9 LIN Ming-Ching TPE  Chinese Taipei 683 /13 139 147 140

9 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SIN Singapore 668 /38 143 145 146

9 MARCOS Andrea ESP  Spain 682 /14 145 149 141

9 ZHANG Yue CHN PR China 678 /26 141 144 143

17 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 694 / 7 -Bye- 143

17 CHEN Li Ju TPE  Chinese Taipei 686 /10 144 143

17 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 681 /19 146 145

17 CHOI Bomin KOR  Korea 695 / 6 -Bye- 144

17 ELLISON Toja SLO  Slovenia 698 / 3 -Bye- 147

17 GIBSON Ella GBR  Great Britain 680 /21 140 144

17 GURJAR Priya IND India 678 /25 138 141

17 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li SIN Singapore 661 /47 143 143

17 MASON Lucy GBR  Great Britain 681 /17 143 144

17 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS Malaysia 673 /31 143 144

17 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR  Great Britain 685 /11 139 143

17 PARVEENA IND  India 681 /20 141 145

17 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 691 / 9 -Bye- 143

17 RANDLE Elizabeth NZL  New Zealand 675 /28 142 144

17 UMURZAKOVA Mariya KAZ  Kazakhstan 672 /32 146 141

17 WU Guangjie CHN PR China 671 /36 139 143

33 ALVAREZ OSPINA Pilar ESP  Spain 637 /52 135

33 BAM Hanlie NZL  New Zealand 662 /45 139

33 BANIK Susmita BAN  Bangladesh 681 /18 141

33 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS Malaysia 667 /42 139

33 CHENG Hung Ting HKG Hong Kong, China 675 /29 124

33 CHUI Pik Shan HKG Hong Kong, China 636 /53 129

33 GUNAWAN Christina SIN Singapore 656 /49 137

33 HALIMIANAVVAL Seyedeh-Vida IRI IR Iran 662 /46 140

33 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA  Thailand 664 /44 137

33 KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA  Thailand 671 /35 134

33 LEE Wan Yi HKG Hong Kong, China 636 /54 131

33 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 668 /40 134

33 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS  Malaysia 667 /41 142

33 MIYATA Etsuko JPN  Japan 668 /39 130

33 NIE Yuanyuan CHN PR China 672 /33 139

33 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA  Thailand 645 /51 141

33 SHUM Kit Pui HKG Hong Kong, China 655 /50 140

33 THEODORE Breanna USA USA 677 127 139

33 TOMRUK Ipek TUR  Turkey 667 /43 145

33 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS  Russia 630 /55 137

33 UNDERDOWN Chloe NZL  New Zealand 660 /48 139

33 VAN CASPEL Inge NED Netherlands 671 /34 142

33 WALKER Lisa NZL  New Zealand 669 /37 139
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6-12 May 2019 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/  BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 688 1 LEE Woo Seok KOR 6 (29,30,27,28) LEE WS (KOR)
9/ 672 9 TANG Chih-Chun TPE 2 (24,26,29,26) 6 (29,28,29,27,30)
LEE WS (KOR)
6 (29,26,29,28)
5/ 676 5 LEE Seungyun KOR 57.9(29,29,30,27,29) ELLISON B (USA) coLD
4/ 679 4 ELLISON Brady USA 6T.10(29,29,28,28,29) 4 (29,27,29,29,27)
LEE WS (KOR)
3/ 679 3 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 6 (29,29,29) VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
6/ 676 6 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 0(19,27,28) 1(27,26,29,28)
KIM W (KOR)
2 (25,28,28,27)
39/ 653 39 WEI Chun-Heng TPE 0 (27,26,26) KIM W (KOR) .
2/ 683 2 KIM Woojin KOR 6 (30,28,29) 7 (30,29,29,29)
KIM W (KOR)
ELLISON B (USA)
6 (29,30,30)
BRONZE
ELLISON B (USA)
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
0 (27,27,28)
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world archery

RESULT BRACKETS
RRRank/  BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 116 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 688 1 LEE Woo Seok KOR LEE WS (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE WS (KOR)
6 (29,28,29,28,27)
_Bye_
LEE WS (KOR)
— 6 (27,29,29,30)
33/ 655 33 SINGH Chaman IND 3(29,26,27,24,26) | KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
80/ 634 80 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 7(25,28,27,26,27) | 4 (26,25,27,27,27)
— TSYDYPOV E (RUS)
— 4 (24,30,28,28,27)
81/ 632 81 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 1(28,26,24,26) | TSYDYPOV E (RUS)
32/ 655 32 TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS 7(28,30,27,28) | 6(27,27,26,27,27) LEE WS (KOR)
S 6 (29,30,27,28)
17/ 663 17 KAO Hao-Wen TPE 7 (26,27,28,25) | KAO HW (TPE)
96/ 587 96 CHAN Jor Shing HKG 1(25,23,28,23) |6T.10(25,2528,27,29)
— KAO HW (TPE)
— 4(30,27,27,28,24)
65/ 641 65 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 3(25,26,26,24,27) | JANTSAN G (MGL)
48/ 649 48 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 7(27,25,26,27,28) | 5T.8(26,28,27,27,23)
— LI J (CHN)
— 2(27,28,29,27)
49/ 649 49 PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA DSQ (g.05.2019 | -Bye-
64/ 642 64 KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh IRI DSQ 13:30
— LI J (CHN)
. — 6 (28,27,29,28,28)
97/ 581 97 WINKELSTROETER Teiva FPO 0 (26,24,19) LI J (CHN)
16/ 664 16 LI Jialun CHN 6(30,29,29) |
9/ 672 9 TANG Chih-Chun TPE TANG CC (TPE)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,28,29)
TANG CC (TPE)
. — 6 (28,30,30)
57/ 646 57 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 3(27,25,26,27,27) | DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
56/ 646 56 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 7(29,29,26,25,29) | 1 (27,26,27,27)
— TANG CC (TPE)
. — 6 (29,27,26,28,29)
41/ 651 41 KURAYA Tomoaki JPN 6 (30,25,26) KURAYA T (JPN)
72/ 638 72 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 0 (24,24,25) 6 (26,27,29,29)
— KURAYA T (JPN)
— 0 (26,29,27)
89/ 619 89 SHABANI Reza IRI 4 (28,29,28,24,27) | CHOUDHARY J (IND)
24/ 659 24 CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 6(29,2524,27,28) | 2 (28,26,28,28) TANG CC (TPE)
S 2 (24,26,29,26)
25/ 659 25 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 6 (29,28,27,27) | NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
88/ 621 88 BIZJAK Rok SLO 2 (28,28,25,27) |2 (30,27,25,26)
— AK S (TUR)
) — 67.10,9(28,29,30,26,28)
73/ 638 73 |IEPURI Ghenadi ROU 0 (26,26,26) AK S (TUR)
40/ 652 40 AK Samet TUR 6 (27,29,29) 6 (28,28,30,29)
— AK S (TUR)
4 (29,28,25,27,29)
_Bye_
GAZOZ M (TUR)
) 5T.10,8(29,28,29,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GAZOZ M (TUR)
8/ 672 8 GAZOZ Mete TUR
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 676 5 LEE Seungyun KOR LEE S (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LEE S (KOR)
7(27,30,29,30,30)
_Bye_
LEE S (KOR)
. ] 6 (29,29,30)
37/ 654 37 OHI Kazuki JPN 6 (29,30,30) OHI K (JPN)
76/ 635 76 DAL Erdal Meric TUR 0 (24,28,26) 2 (27,28,28,25)
— RUBEL MHA (BAN)
. — 3(28,30,28,27,28)
85/ 626 85 MATHESON Finn NZL 2 (25,26,25,26) | RUBEL MHA (BAN)
28/ 658 28 RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN 6 (27,26,30,26) |6 (28,28,28,28)
— LEE S (KOR)
_ 57.9(29,29,30,27,29)
21/ 661 21 BOURDAGE Alex USA 57.8(27,25,26,27,25) | SOITHONG A (THA)
92/ 606 92 SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA 67T.10(26,28,27,25,25) | 3 (26,27,25,27,28)
VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
. — 5T.8(28,22,27,26,29)
69/ 639 69 DUCHON Juraj SVK 0 (24,26,26) VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
44/ 650 44 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 6 (28,28,30) 7(29,26,29,27,29)
— PIIPPO S (FIN)
— 0 (28,26,28)
53/ 648 53 WISE Alexander GBR 4(27,29,24,24,28) | PIIPPO S (FIN)
60/ 644 60 PIIPPO Samuli FIN 6 (26,24,29,27,29) | 6 (28,28,26,28,28)
— PIIPPO S (FIN)
6T.9(27,24,27,28,26)
-Bye- HALL T (GBR)
12/ 667 12 HALL Tom GBR 4 (28,26,29,24,28)
13/ 667 13 VAN DER VEN Rick NED VAN DER VEN R (NED)
-Bye- 67T.9°(29,26,28,28,27)
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
) —— 6 (27,28,30,28)
61/ 643 61 PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 67.10,9(28,27,26,28.27) | PIFARRE TRUJILLOM (ESP)
52/ 648 52 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 57.10,6(27,29,28,26,27) | 5T.9(28,29,29,28,25)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. — 0 (28,26,25)
45/ 650 45 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (27,28,25,28) | HUSTON P (GBR)
68/ 640 68 MILON Md Emdadul Haque BAN 2(25,27,28,27) |2 (28,29,26,27)
— FENG H (CHN)
) — 2 (28,27,27,27)
93/ 604 93 WEI Victor AUS 0 (23,25,22) FENG H (CHN)
20/ 662 20 FENG Hao CHN 6 (30,29,29) 6 (29,27,29,28)
— ELLISON B (USA)
. . — 67T.10(29,29,28,28,29)
29/ 658 29 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 6 (28,26,28,25,29) | VIKSTROM AO (FIN)
84/ 629 84 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 4(26,29,25,26,24) |2 (29,28,25,27)
— MUTO H (JPN)
) — 1(15,26,29,27)
77/ 635 77 DELILLE Ferdinand FRA 1(26,23,28,26) | MUTO H (JPN)
36/ 654 36 MUTO Hiroki JPN 7 (30,26,28,28) |6 (27,29,28,28)
— ELLISON B (USA)
6 (30,30,30)
_Bye_
ELLISON B (USA)
. 7 (29,30,29,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELLISON B (USA)
4/ 679 4 ELLISON Brady USA
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 679 3 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VAN DENBERG S (NED)
6 (29,29,30,27,28)
_Bye_
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
— 6T.XX(27,29,28,28,29)
35/ 655 35 SHANA Md Ruman BAN 6 (28,29,29) SHANA MR (BAN)
78/ 634 78 DING Yiliang CHN 0 (27,27,28) 6 (26,28,28,29)
— SHANA MR (BAN)
) — 4 (27,28,30,28,28)
83/ 631 83 THEPNA Denchai THA 2 (28,26,25,27) | WIULER S (NED)
30/ 658 30 WIJLER Steve NED 6 (28,26,27,2L 2 (26,28,27,28) AN DENBERG S (VED)
— 6 (29,29,29)
19/ 663 19 ABDULLIN lifat KAZ 6 (29,27,28) ABDULLIN | (KAZ)
94/ 600 94 HALSKOV Aske DEN 0 (25,24,25) 3(29,28,27,27,28)
— BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
) — 6 (29,27,29,29)
67/ 641 67 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 2 (26,29,27,26) | BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
46/ 650 46 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 6 (29,28,28,27) |7 (28,29,27,28,29)
— BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
. — 5T.X8(29,28,27,28,30)
51/ 648 51 MAYR Camilo GER 6 (27,28,28,29) | MAYR C (GER)
62/ 642 62 POPOV Vitalii RUS 2 (24,27,29,27) |0 (26,28,27)
— ALVARINO GARCIAM (ESP)
o — 2 (28,28,28,19)
99/ 566 99 GRAS Didier FPO 1(25,27,23,27) | ALVARINO GARCIAM (ESP)
14/ 665 14 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 7 (29,27,30,3L 6 (27,30,28)
11/ 667 11 WILLIAMS Jack USA WILLIAMS J (USA)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,28,28,26)
WILLIAMS J (USA)
— 7 (29,28,27,29)
59/ 644 59 ANTOINE Thomas FRA 2 (26,28,27,25) | JIMENEZ M (FRA)
54/ 647 54 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA 6 (27,22,28,27) |4 (29,26,28,27,26)
— WILLIAMS J (USA)
. ] 2 (27,29,28,29)
43/ 651 43 SINGH Sukhchain IND 6 (30,28,27) SINGH S (IND)
70/ 639 70 EBERMANN Erik CZE 0(23,25,24) 3(25,27,28,28,26)
— DENG YC (TPE)
. — 1(28,27,27,28)
91/ 609 91 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 0 (27,27,26) DENG YC (TPE)
22/ 661 22 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 6 (29,28,29) 7 (28,27,28,28,28) MOHANAD KA (VAS)
— 0 (19,27,28)
27/ 659 27 TYACK Ryan AUS 6 (27,29,27,28) | TYACKR (AUS)
86/ 626 86 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VIE 2(28,28,25,27) |7 (27,29,26,29)
— TYACK R (AUS)
— 5T.9(29,27,28,25,26)
75/ 636 75 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 6 (27,27,27,28,26) | STRAJHAR G (SLO)
38/ 653 38 BARNES David AUS 4(29,28,25,25,23) | 1(25,25,26,27)
— MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
6 (28,29,29,29)
_Bye_
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
. 6T.9°(27,27,21,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
6/ 676 6 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS
AR_C75A Report Created: 12 May 2019 06:57 @ UTC+07:00 Page 23/66
~g— D
@& HYUNDAI  Sportoro KAL)  LONGINES




@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Men
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6-12 May 2019 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 673 7 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN FURUKAWA T (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
FURUKAWA T (JPN)
4 (29,26,30,26,30)
_Bye_
WEI CH (TPE)
— 7(29,27,26,27,28)
39/ 653 39 WEI Chun-Heng TPE 7 (28,27,29,27) | WEI CH (TPE)
74/ 637 74 DUCHON Miroslav SVK 1(28,25,27,26) |6 (28,29,29)
— WEI CH (TPE)
) — 6 (29,29,29,28,30)
87/ 625 87 DANILA Andrei ROU 4(29,20,29,28,27) | BALDANOV A (RUS)
26/ 659 26 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 6 (29,26,28,28,28) | 0 (27,26,26)
— WEI CH (TPE)
— 0 (27,26,26)
23/ 660 23 REQUA Matthew USA 6 (29,26,29,28) | REQUA M (USA)
90/ 617 90 WONG Sung Tin HKG 2(28,27,27,24) |6 (30,26,28,29)
— REQUA M (USA)
— 4 (25,27,29,26,28)
71/ 638 71 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 7 (27,26,30,26,29) | BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
42/ 651 42 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 3(26,26,27,27,28) |2 (27,27,24,28)
— DINDOR V (IND)
— 3(24,26,27,27,24)
55/ 647 55 BARBER Thomas GBR 0 (25,25,25) DINDOR V (IND)
58/ 645 58 DINDOR Vakilraj IND 6 (29,27,26) 6 (24,28,25,30,27)
— DINDOR V (IND)
6 (25,27,28,27,29)
-Bye- GANKIN D (KAZ)
10/ 668 10 GANKIN Denis KAZ 4 (28,27,29,29,26)
15/ 664 15 ACHA Pablo ESP 6 (27,25,28,2T ACHA P (ESP)
98/ 577 98 VOZECH Jan CZE 2 (26,28,21,23) |6 (26,25,27,29,27)
— ACHA P (ESP)
— 2 (28,27,28,25)
63/ 642 63 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 57.108(26,28,262929) | CASTRO D (ESP)
50/ 649 50 CASTRO Daniel ESP 67.109(30,27,27,2729) |4 (28,27,25,27,24)
— MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
) — 4 (29,29,26,28,28)
47/ 650 47 1ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 3(27,27,25,28,28) | TEKONIEMI A (FIN)
66/ 641 66 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 7 (30,26,26,28,29) | 3 (28,27,26,25,26)
— MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
) — 6 (28,29,28,29)
95/ 600 95 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 3(26,27,23,28,27) | MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
18/ 663 18 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 7 (28,26,25,28,28) |7 (28,26,30,29,28)
— KIM W (KOR)
— 6 (30,28,29)
31/ 657 31 WEI Shaoxuan CHN 6 (28,28,27,29) | WEI S (CHN)
82/ 631 82 POTTS Alec AUS 2 (25,26,27,29) |6 (30,29,26)
— WEI S (CHN)
— 0 (27,28,23)
79/ 634 79 ROOS Senna BEL 6 (29,25,28,27,29) | ROOS S (BEL)
34/ 655 34 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 4(28,28,29,25,28) | 0 (26,27,25)
— KIM W (KOR)
6 (29,28,29,29,28)
_Bye_
KIM W (KOR)
. 6 (29,30,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM W (KOR)
2/ 683 2 KIM Woojin KOR
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6-12 May 2019 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 680 1 CHOI Misun KOR 3(27,27,29,27,28) TOMOMI S (JPN)
8/ 649 8 TOMOMI Sugimoto JPN 7 (28,28,26,27,29) 6 (29,30,25,29)
TOMOMI S (JPN)
. 0 (26,27,26)
12/ 642 12 AN Qixuan CHN 5T.9(29,28,28,28,28) TAN YT (TPE) coLD
4/ 663 4 TAN Ya-Ting TPE 6T.10 (27,30,28,28,28) 2 (27,29,28,27)
KANG CY (KOR)
3/ 669 3 KANG Chae Young KOR 7 (28,30,29,29,28) KANG CY (KOR)
22/ 634 22 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 3(25,30,28,30,26) 6 (29,29,28)
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (28,28,28)
7/ 651 7 MENG Fanxu CHN 5T.9(27,27,28,25,26) ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS) .
34/ 623 34 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 6 7.9* (27,23,29,23,27) 0 (28,26,27)
TOMOMI S (JPN)
TAN YT (TPE)
6 (28,27,25,30)
BRONZE
TAN YT (TPE)
ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
2 (27,23,27,26)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 680 1 CHOI Misun KOR CHOI M (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHOI M (KOR)
7 (30,27,28,28)
_Bye_
CHOI M (KOR)
o 6 (28,29,28)
33/ 623 33 SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra IND SHITOLE SR (IND)
-Bye- 2 (26,26,24,26)
ALIPOOR N (IRI)
1(27,25,28,25)
-Bye- ALIPOOR N (IRI)
32/ 626 32 ALIPOOR Niloofar IRI 6 (29,26,28,26) CHOI M (KOR)
3(27,27,29,27,28)
17/ 639 17 PREETI IND PREETI (IND)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,25,28)
PREETI (IND)
) — 4(26,27,27,29,21)
65/ 600 65 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 4(24,29,28,25,25) |. S (IND)
48/ 616 48 . Sangeeta IND 6(27,25,29,22,27) | 2 (24,26,29,25)
— FOLKARD N (GBR)
— 0 (26,26,23)
49/ 614 49 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 0 (24,24,19) AKTUNA A (TUR)
64/ 600 64 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 6 (26,26,22) 2 (22,27,25,23)
— FOLKARD N (GBR)
6 (28,26,28,27,25)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
16/ 639 16 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 6 (23,26,26,28)
9/ 647 9 ZHENG Yichai CHN ZHENG Y (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,25)
ZHENG Y (CHN)
) — 7(28,28,26,24,27)
57/ 605 57 INGLEY Alice AUS 6(18,24,25,29,25) | INGLEY A (AUS)
56/ 605 56 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 4(24,22,26,19,24) | 0 (26,27,24)
— ZHENG Y (CHN)
. ] 0 (28,28,25)
41/ 619 41 RIESS Nina AUT 0 (24,27,23) DERIN S (TUR)
72/ 570 72 DERIN Sevcan TUR 6 (27,28,24) 2 (27,27,26,27)
— PENG CM (TPE)
3(27,25,26,26,26)
-Bye- PENG CM (TPE)
24/ 633 24 PENG Chia-Mao TPE 6 (28,24,28,29) TOMOMI S (JPN)
7 (28,28,26,27,29)
25/ 630 25 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
-Bye- 5T.9(28,27,27,27,29)
SONODA W (JPN)
. 4(25,29,25,27,27)
73/ 566 73 KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara THA 0 (24,24,24) SONODA W (JPN)
40/ 621 40 SONODA Waka JPN 6 (25,28,27) 67.X(29,26,27,28,27)
TOMOMI S (JPN)
6 (30,30,27)
_Bye_
TOMOMI S (JPN)
. 6 (28,27,30,24,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TOMOMI S (JPN)
8/ 649 8 TOMOMI Sugimoto JPN
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 657 5 PITMAN Bryony GBR PITMAN B (GBR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PITMAN B (GBR)
7 (27,30,27,26)
_Bye_
PITMAN B (GBR)
. 2 (25,29,25,27)
37/ 622 37 DEGN Randi DEN 6 (27,23,27,24) | DEGN R (DEN)
76/ 545 76 KENDAL-BROWN Amanda Jessica TTO 2(24,26,23,22) |3(27,25,27,28,19)
HORACKOVA M (CZE)
1(27,26,25,25)
-Bye- HORACKOVA M (CZE)
28/ 628 28 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 7(24,27,27,30,25)
AN Q (CHN)
57.9(29,28,28,28,28)
21/ 635 21 STEPANOVA Inna RUS STEPANOVAI (RUS)
_Bye_ 6 (28,27,27)
STEPANOVAI (RUS)
) — 4 (27,25,29,27,25)
69/ 583 69 CHAI Xin Yu Keller SIN 3(26,26,26,18,22) | KUOPPAT (FIN)
44/ 617 44 KUOPPA Taru FIN 7 (25,26,29,20,26) |0 (27,24,24)
— AN Q (CHN)
— 6 (28,27,26,30)
53/ 612 53 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 57.6(23,25,26,24,24) | ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
60/ 604 60 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 67.10(29,2524,23.27) |4 (26,27,27,27,24)
— AN Q (CHN)
6 (26,28,28,29,27)
-Bye- AN Q (CHN)
12/ 642 12 AN Qixuan CHN 6 (26,26,29,27,27)
13/ 642 13 LIN Chia-En TPE LIN CE (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (24,24,27,27,28)
LIN CE (TPE)
— 4 (27,27,28,25,25)
61/ 603 61 PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 3(23,26,27,23,24) | AMAIESTROAIE M (ROU)
52/ 612 52 AMAIESTROAIE Madalina ROU 7 (26,28,25,23,26) | 4 (25,25,26,26,27)
— GHAPAR NA (MAS)
. ] 0 (23,27,26)
45/ 617 45 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 6 (25,27,30) GHAPAR NA (MAS)
68/ 588 68 INKHAM Nattapat THA 0(24,23,24) 67.8(29,28,25,25,23)
— GHAPAR NA (MAS)
6 (26,29,26,27,27)
-Bye- CANALES E (ESP)
20/ 636 20 CANALES Elia ESP 5T.7(24,27,25,27,24)
TAN YT (TPE)
67T.10(27,30,28,28,28)
29/ 628 29 BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL BISHINDEE U (MGL)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,25,27)
BISHINDEE U (MGL)
2 (26,28,26,27)
-Bye- PIPER E (GBR)
36/ 622 36 PIPER Eleanor GBR 2 (26,27,27,26)
TAN YT (TPE)
6 (27,29,27)
_Bye_
TAN YT (TPE)
. 6 (26,29,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TAN YT (TPE)
4/ 663 4 TAN Ya-Ting TPE
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 669 3 KANG Chae Young KOR KANG CY (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (29,28,29)
_Bye_
KANG CY (KOR)
6 (25,30,29,29)
35/ 623 35 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR COSKUN G (TUR)
-Bye- 0 (27,25,25)
BETTLES S (GBR)
0 (25,25,26)
-Bye- BETTLES S (GBR)
30/ 627 30 BETTLES Sarah GBR 6 (30,29,27) KANG CY (KOR)
. 7(28,30,29,29,28)
19/ 637 19 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ ILYASSOVA A (KAZ)
_Bye_ DSQ
08-05-2019 | -Bye-
_ 15:30
67/ 595 67 IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar KAZ 7 (28,28,26,24,28) | IGIBAYEVA G (KAZ)
46/ 617 46 MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS 3(23,28,24,2524) | DSQ
— HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
— 2 (27,26,27,24)
51/ 612 51 RAY Beauty BAN 6(29,27,23,27,28) | RAY B (BAN)
62/ 602 62 GHASSEMI Parmida IRI 4(26,29,23,27,24) | 3 (24,24,24,29,24)
— HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
-Bye- HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
14/ 642 14 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 7 (25,28,24,28,26)
11/ 646 11 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
-Bye- 6T.8%(28,24,24,21,28)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
. — 2 (28,28,26,28)
59/ 604 59 CASTANOS Celia ESP 4(27,25,30,27,28) | KAUFHOLD C (USA)
54/ 609 54 KAUFHOLD Casey USA 6 (27,28,26,28,28) |5T.8(25,24,26,29,24)
— PEROVA K (RUS)
) ) — 6 (29,27,27)
43/ 618 43 LOKE Shin Hui MAS 6 (24,30,26) LOKE SH (MAS)
70/ 582 70 BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN 0(18,28,16) 2 (26,23,23,22)
— PEROVA K (RUS)
6 (27,30,28,29)
-Bye- PEROVA K (RUS)
22/ 634 22 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 6 (24,27,24,23) PEROVA K (RUS)
. 3(25,30,28,30,26)
27/ 629 27 GALISTEO Monica ESP GALISTEO M (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (29,24,29,26)
GALISTEO M (ESP)
7(28,28,27,22,29)
75/ 545 75 JANTIMA Natthakan THA 2(23,22,20,23) |LORIG K (USA)
38/ 622 38 LORIG Khatuna USA 6 (26,21,27,26) |2 (26,29,25,25)
GALISTEO M (ESP)
0 (27,26,25)
_Bye_
LEI CY (TPE)
. 3(26,26,27,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEI CY (TPE)
6/ 653 6 LEI Chien-Ying TPE
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

6-12 May 2019

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 651 7 MENG Fanxu CHN MENG F (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MENG F (CHN)
6 (26,27,28,28,28)
_Bye_
MENG F (CHN)
. 67T.10(28,26,27,30,25)
39/ 622 39 BROWN Mackenzie USA 6 (27,27,29,28) | BROWN M (USA)
74/ 560 74 NISULA Satu FIN 2(29,14,21,23) |2 (28,26,25,25)
JAGER M (DEN)
4(27,27,28,23,27)
-Bye- JAGER M (DEN)
26/ 629 26 JAGER Maja DEN 6 (28,26,27,27) MENG F (CHN)
5T.9(27,27,28,25,26)
23/ 633 23 OSIPOVA Elena RUS OSIPOVA E (RUS)
-Bye- 3(29,27,26,27,28)
BHAKAT A (IND)
) — 7(27,29,28,27,28)
71/ 578 71 MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 3(26,25,24,23,24) | BHAKAT A (IND)
42/ 619 42 BHAKAT Ankita IND 7 (26,24,28,26,26) | 7 (26,27,27,29,29)
— BHAKAT A (IND)
— 5T.9(26,26,29,27,27)
55/ 608 55 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 0 (26,27,19) HAYWOOD S (AUS)
58/ 604 58 HAYWOOD Sarah AUS 6 (28,29,25) 5T.8(30,27,25,28,27)
— LONG X (CHN)
3(27,28,27,28,26)
-Bye- LONG X (CHN)
10/ 646 10 LONG Xiaoqing CHN 6T.9(30,25,26,27,29)
15/ 640 15 TARTLER Elisa GER TARTLER E (GER)
-Bye- 4 (27,25,27,27,26)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
) — 7 (26,28,26,29)
63/ 602 63 KUBARA Chinatsu JPN 4(26,25,26,25,25) | NEMATI Z (IRI)
50/ 614 50 NEMATI Zahra IRI 6 (23,27,26,27,25) | 6 (29,27,26,26,27)
— NEMATI Z (IRI)
. — 1(24,27,26,14)
47/ 616 47 SHOJAMEHR Shiva IRI 7(27,28,25,26,27) | SHOJAMEHR S (IRI)
66/ 599 66 TUKIAINEN lida FIN 3(27,22,27,25,25) |2 (26,24,24,27)
— MICKELBERRY E (USA)
1 (26,26,25,23)
-Bye- MICKELBERRY E (USA)
18/ 637 18 MICKELBERRY Erin USA 6 (25,27,29,28) ABDUL HALILNA (VAS)
o 6T.9%(27,23,29,23,27)
31/ 627 31 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
-Bye- 3(28,22,25,30,25)
ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
6 (26,27,26,29,28)
-Bye- ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
34/ 623 34 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 7 (29,28,25,29,26)
ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
7 (28,27,27,25)
_Bye_
CHANG HJ (KOR)
. 4 (29,29,25,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHANG HJ (KOR)
2/ 671 2 CHANG Hye Jin KOR
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Men

@

6-12 May 2019 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
33/ 694 33 XUE Zheng CHN 143 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
8/ 706 8 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 148 147
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
148
5/ 708 5 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 148 T.10* HERNANDEZ R (ESA) GOLD
4/ 709 4 KIM Jongho KOR 148 T.10 146
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
30/ 695 30 JAFAR Syahrizan MAS 143 FREDERICKX B (BEL)
11/ 701 11 FREDERICKX Brend BEL 145 147
FREDERICKX B (BEL)
147
26/ 697 26 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 147 CAGIRAN E (TUR) SILVER
47/ 687 47 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 146 146
FREDERICKX B (BEL)
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
146
BRONZE
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
144
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Compound Men

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@

6-12 May 2019 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RRRank/  BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 116 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 712 1 SULLIVAN Matt USA SULLIVAN M (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SULLIVAN M (USA)
143
_Bye_
XUE Z (CHN)
146
33/ 694 33 XUE Zheng CHN XUE Z (CHN)
-Bye- 146
XUE Z (CHN)
145
-Bye- CHAINAK S (THA)
32/ 695 32 CHAINAK Sirapop THA 142
XUE Z (CHN)
143
17/ 698 17 KUCHEL Andrew AUS KUCHEL A (AUS)
-Bye- 147
KUCHEL A (AUS)
142
65/ 639 65 DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren MGL 127 GU S (CHN)
48/ 683 48 GU Senji CHN 141 137
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYAD (THH)
o 145
49/ 682 49 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 141 T.9* ACHILIE O (ROU)
64/ 653 64 GANBAATAR Ganzorig MGL 141T.9 144
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYAD (THH)
143
-Bye- ITSARANGKUNNA AYUTTHAYAD (THA)
16/ 698 16 ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 145
9/ 704 9 KUMAR Praveen IND KUMAR P (IND)
_Bye_ 144 T.9
BARCLAY M (NZL)
140
57/ 673 57 BARCLAY Marcus NzL 146 BARCLAY M (NZL)
56/ 676 56 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 143 144 T.10
YETIM M (TUR)
147 T.X,10
41/ 688 41 MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran MAS MOHANARAJAK (MAS)
-Bye- 140
YETIM M (TUR)
146
-Bye- YETIM M (TUR)
24/ 697 24 YETIM Muhammed TUR 141
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
148
25/ 697 25 MORGAN Tate USA MORGAN T (USA)
-Bye- 149
MORGAN T (USA)
146
-Bye- VAVRO M (CRO)
40/ 690 40 VAVRO Mario CRO 147
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
147 T.X,10*
_Bye_
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
; 148
pre-seeded in 1/16th GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
8/ 706 8 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Men

@

6-12 May 2019 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 708 5 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
149
_Bye_
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
. 149
37/ 690 37 COGHLAN Patrick AUS COGHLAN P (AUS)
-Bye- 139
ARAZ S (TUR)
148
-Bye- ARAZ S (TUR)
28/ 697 28 ARAZ Suleyman TUR 143
HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
. 148 T.10*
21/ 697 21 SINGH Lovejot IND SINGH L (IND)
-Bye- 143
SINGH G (IND)
146
-Bye- SINGH G (IND)
44/ 688 44 SINGH Gurwinder IND 145
OOSTHUIZEN D (AUS)
144
53/ 678 53 WONG Co Wan MAS 142 WONG CW (MAS)
60/ 669 60 DAS Ashim Kumer BAN 140 136
OOSTHUIZEN D (AUS)
149
-Bye- OOSTHUIZEN D (AUS)
12/ 700 12 OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 147
13/ 700 13 KOOLS Reginald BEL KOOLS R (BEL)
-Bye- 141
KOOLS R (BEL)
146
61/ 666 61 BEKTURSUN Zhomart KAZ 140 BREHAUT J (CAN)
52/ 680 52 BREHAUT Jamie CAN 147 140
KOOLS R (BEL)
. 147
45/ 687 45 PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA PHOHIRAN K (THA)
-Bye- 143 T.10
NAKAMURAK (JPN)
143
-Bye- NAKAMURAK (JPN)
20/ 698 20 NAKAMURA Kazune JPN 143 T.10*
KIM J (KOR)
) 148 T.10
29/ 696 29 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
-Bye- 144 T.X
JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
145
-Bye- WIENER N (AUT)
36/ 692 36 WIENER Nico AUT 144 T.10
KIM J (KOR)
150
_Bye_
KIM J (KOR)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM J (KOR)
4/ 709 4 KIM Jongho KOR
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Men

@

6-12 May 2019 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RRRank/  BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 116 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 709 3 SCHAFF Kiris USA SCHAFF K (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHAFF K (USA)
146
_Bye_
JAFAR S (MAS)
. 143 T.X
35/ 692 35 CHEUNG Cheuk Sing HKG CHEUNG CS (HKG)
-Bye- 138
JAFAR S (MAS)
147
-Bye- JAFAR S (MAS)
30/ 695 30 JAFAR Syahrizan MAS 143
JAFAR S (MAS)
143
19/ 698 19 WANG Yue CHN WANG Y (CHN)
-Bye- 145
WANG Y (CHN)
145 T.X
-Bye- MAHBOUBI MATBOOE N (IRI)
46/ 687 46 MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima IRI 139
WANG Y (CHN)
143 T.10
51/ 680 51 VAN TONDER Rynard NZL 142 VAN TONDER R (NZL)
62/ 663 62 BASHKIREV Alexey RUS 140 141
SUNY (CHN)
145T.10
-Bye- SUNY (CHN)
14/ 699 14 SUN Yingjie CHN 143
11/ 701 11 FREDERICKX Brend BEL FREDERICKX B (BEL)
-Bye- 147
FREDERICKX B (BEL)
. 145
59/ 672 59 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 142 PAVLOV A (RUS)
54/ 678 54 PAVLOV Asim RUS 143 142
FREDERICKX B (BEL)
144 T.X
43/ 688 43 KOOLS Jonathan BEL KOOLS J (BEL)
-Bye- 141
VAN TONDER R (NZL)
142
-Bye- VAN TONDER R (NZL)
22/ 697 22 VAN TONDER Riku NZL 143
FREDERICKX B (BEL)
. 145
27/ 697 27 EBADI Esmaeil IRI EBADI E (IRI)
-Bye- 144
EBADI E (IRI)
145
-Bye- PAN YP (TPE)
38/ 690 38 PAN Yu Ping TPE 143
MASON J (GBR)
144 T.9
_Bye_
MASON J (GBR)
; 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th MASON J (GBR)
6/ 707 6 MASON James GBR
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Men

@

6-12 May 2019 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank/  BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 706 7 YANG Jaewon KOR YANG J (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
YANG J (KOR)
146
_Bye_
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
. 146
39/ 690 39 BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND BISLA SS (IND)
-Bye- 140
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
147
-Bye- CAGIRAN E (TUR)
26/ 697 26 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 145
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
147
23/ 697 23 PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh IRI PALIZBAN M (IRI)
-Bye- 148
PALIZBAN M (IRI)
145 T.10*
-Bye- KARABAYEV R (KAZ)
42/ 688 42 KARABAYEV Rustam KAZ 143
PALIZBAN M (IRI)
145
55/ 676 55 SHEERIN Dean NZL 144 T.9 MOHD KAMRO MH (MAS)
58/ 672 58 MOHD KAMRO Mohd Hakhiki MAS 144 T.9* 145
CHEN CL (TPE)
145T.10
-Bye- CHEN CL (TPE)
10/ 704 10 CHEN Chieh-Lun TPE 146
15/ 699 15 YEN Ka King HKG YEN KK (HKG)
-Bye- 141
CHATACHOT N (THA)
. 146
63/ 660 63 LAU Chi Hung HKG 140 CHATACHOT N (THA)
50/ 680 50 CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 143 143
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
. 146
47/ 687 47 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
-Bye- 146
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
148
-Bye- LOPEZ R (ESP)
18/ 698 18 LOPEZ Ramon ESP 144
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
146
31/ 695 31 MCDOUGALL Matthew AUS MCDOUGALL M (AUS)
-Bye- 145
MCDOUGALL M (AUS)
138
-Bye- LIUY (TPE)
34/ 692 34 LIU Yuan TPE 142
CHOIl'Y (KOR)
145
_Bye_
CHOI'Y (KOR)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOIl Y (KOR)
2/ 710 2 CHOI Yonghee KOR
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

6-12 May 2019

Compound Women

Final Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11

OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA)  2018-05-12

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 703 1 JENSEN Tanja DEN 143 RUIZ A (USA)
8/ 692 8 RUIZ Alexis USA 147 145T.9
SO C (KOR)
148
5/ 697 5 SO Chaewon KOR 150 SO C (KOR) GOLD
4/ 697 4 KIM Yunhee KOR 146 145 T.10
SO C (KOR)
30/ 674 30 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 138 STRACHAN S (USA)
22/ 679 22 STRACHAN Sophia USA 142 146
STRACHAN S (USA)
140
23/ 678 23 LUO Sha CHN 147 LUO S (CHN) SILVER
15/ 682 15 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 146 140
STRACHAN S (USA)
RUIZ A (USA)
147
BRONZE
RUIZ A (USA)
LUO S (CHN)
146
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 "
‘.‘ Compound Women '«'
! 6-12 May 2019 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 116 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 703 1 JENSEN Tanja DEN JENSEN T (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
JENSEN T (DEN)
— 147
33/ 672 33 NIE Yuanyuan CHN 139 UMURZAKOVA M (KAZ)
32/ 672 32 UMURZAKOVA Mariya KAZ 146 141
— JENSEN T (DEN)
— 143
17/ 681 17 MASON Lucy GBR 143 MASON L (GBR)
48/ 660 48 UNDERDOWN Chloe NzL 139 144
— HALIM NAY (MAS)
- — 143
49/ 656 49 GUNAWAN Christina SIN 137 HALIM NAY (MAS)
16/ 682 16 HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine MAS 141 145
9/ 691 9 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
-Bye- 143
JADHAO MC (IND)
— 140
41/ 667 41 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 142 JADHAO MC (IND)
24/ 678 24 JADHAO Monali Chandraharsh IND 145 144
— RUIZ A (USA)
) — 147
25/ 678 25 GURJAR Priya IND 138 GURJAR P (IND)
40/ 668 40 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 134 141
— RUIZ A (USA)
; 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th RUIZ A (USA)
8/ 692 8 RUIZ Alexis USA 147
5/ 697 5 SO Chaewon KOR SO C (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 147
SO C (KOR)
. — 143
37/ 669 37 WALKER Lisa NzL 139 RANDLE E (NZL)
28/ 675 28 RANDLE Elizabeth NzL 142 144
— SO C (KOR)
— 150
21/ 680 21 GIBSON Ella GBR 140 GIBSON E (GBR)
44/ 664 44 JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 137 144
— HUANG |J (TPE)
) — 142
53/ 636 53 CHUI Pik Shan HKG 129 HUANG |J (TPE)
12/ 683 12 HUANG I-Jou TPE 144 146
13/ 683 13 LIN Ming-Ching TPE 139 ~ Junme (TPE)
52/ 637 52 ALVAREZ OSPINA Pilar ESP 135 147
— LIN MC (TPE)
) — 140
45/ 662 45 BAM Hanlie NzL 139 PARVEENA (IND)
20/ 681 20 PARVEENA IND 141 145
— KIMY (KOR)
) — 146
29/ 675 29 CHENG Hung Ting HKG 124 WU G (CHN)
36/ 671 36 WU Guangjie CHN 139 143
— KIMY (KOR)
; 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIMY (KOR)
4/ 697 4 KIM Yunhee KOR 146
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

6-12

Compound Women

May 2019

Elimination Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11

OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA)

2018-05-12

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 698 3 ELLISON Toja SLO ELLISON T (SLO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 147 T.10
ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
— 142
35/ 671 35 KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA 134 ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
30/ 674 30 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 142 147 TX ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
. — 138
19/ 681 19 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 146 CHEN YH (TPE)
46/ 662 46 HALIMIANAVVAL Seyedeh-Vida IRI 140 145
— MARCOS A (ESP)
— 141
51/ 645 51 PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 141 MARCOS A (ESP)
14/ 682 14 MARCOS Andrea ESP 145 149
11/ 685 11 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 139 | osuLLivan L (GBR)
54/ 636 54 LEE WanYi HKG 131 143
— STRACHAN S (USA)
— 146 T.9
43/ 667 43 TOMRUK Ipek TUR 145 STRACHAN S (USA)
22/ 679 22 STRACHAN Sophia USA 146 146 STRAGHAN S (USA)
— 142
27/ 677 27 THEODORE Breanna USA 139 LOH TCC (SIN)
38/ 668 38 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SIN 143 145
— LOH TCC (SIN)
. 146 7.8
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHOI B (KOR)
6/ 695 6 CHOI Bomin KOR 144
7/ 694 7 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
ZHANG Y (CHN)
— 143
39/ 668 39 MIYATA Etsuko JPN 130 ZHANG Y (CHN)
26/ 678 26 ZHANG Yue CHN 141 144
— LUO S (CHN)
— 147
23/ 678 23 LUO Sha CHN 145 LUO S (CHN)
42/ 667 42 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 139 149
— LUO S (CHN)
. — 147
55/ 630 55 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 137 CHEN LJ (TPE)
10/ 686 10 CHENLi Ju TPE 144 143
15/ 682 15 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 143 | VANNATTA Y (USA)
50/ 655 50 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 140 147
— VAN NATTA J (USA)
— 146
47/ 661 47 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li SIN 143 MADELEINE ONG XL (SIN)
18/ 681 18 BANIK Susmita BAN 141 143
— VAN NATTA J (USA)
— 146
31/ 673 31 MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 143 MOHD ASMI NS (MAS)
34/ 671 34 VAN CASPEL Inge NED 142 144
— BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. 145
pre-seeded in 1/16th BOSTAN Y (TUR)
2/ 702 2 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 147
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 '.

‘d‘ Recurve Men b‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

! 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
’Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 021B LEE Woo Seok KOR 341 /4 347 /1 44 14 688

2 019B  KIM Woojin KOR 343 /1 340 /7 37 14 683

3 005D VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 337 /8 342 /3 37 17 679

4 017A ELLISON Brady USA 342 /2 337 M0 37 13 679

5 020B LEE Seungyun KOR 333 /16 343 /2 34 8 676

6 003A MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 336 /10 340 /5 33 13 676

7 019A FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 336 /9 337 /9 33 14 673

8 016C GAZOZ Mete TUR 342 /3 330 /28 30 5 672 SO T.109

9 014B TANG Chih-Chun TPE 333 /15 339 /8 34 10 672 SO T.108

10 009D GANKIN Denis KAZ 339 /5 329 /34 31 9 668

11 016A WILLIAMS Jack USA 325 /42 342 /4 32 11 667

12 008A HALL Tom GBR 330 /22 337 M 30 8 667

13 006D VAN DER VEN Rick NED 337 /7 330 27 28 16 667

14 018D ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 338 /6 327 /43 32 15 665

15 015D ACHA Pablo ESP 334 13 330 /26 30 11 664

16 014D LI Jialun CHN 335 /11 329 /31 30 9 664

17 012B KAO Hao-Wen TPE 323 /52 340 /6 32 16 663

18 010D MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 331 /20 332 /18 31 10 663

19 007D ABDULLIN lifat KAZ 332 18 331 /22 28 7 663

20 011D FENG Hao CHN 333 /14 329 /33 26 9 662

21 015A BOURDAGE Alex USA 328 /29 333 /13 28 12 661

22 013B DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 329 /24 332 20 23 7 661

23 018A REQUA Matthew USA 327 /33 333 /12 29 10 660

24 012A CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 328 /28 331 /21 28 8 659

25 006A NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 334 M2 325 /56 28 5 659

26 006B BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 326 /37 333 /16 27 7 659

27 014C TYACK Ryan AUS 328 /25 331 /24 26 11 659

28 010C RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN 328 /26 330 /25 32 10 658

29 007C VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 331 21 327 /44 25 7 658

30 003D WIJLER Steve NED 332 17 326 /50 24 7 658

31 013D WEI Shaoxuan CHN 329 /23 328 /37 24 10 657

32 004B TSYDYPOV Erdem RUS 322 /58 333 /13 26 10 655

33 011A SINGH Chaman IND 328 27 327 /45 24 11 655

34 027A GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 323 /56 332 /18 22 7 655

35 011C SHANA Md Ruman BAN 326 /39 329 /35 19 7 655

36 022A MUTO Hiroki JPN 322 /59 332 M7 25 9 654

37 020A OHI Kazuki JPN 321 /64 333 /15 23 5 654

38 015C BARNES David AUS 327 32 326 /47 27 12 653

39 011B WEI Chun-Heng TPE 327 /35 326 /48 21 9 653

40 019C AK Samet TUR 324 /49 328 /38 24 10 652

41 021A KURAYA Tomoaki JPN 327 /31 324 /58 25 11 651

42 017C BOZLAR Fatih TUR 325 /45 326 /46 25 7 651

43 013A SINGH Sukhchain IND 323 /55 328 /36 23 9 651

44 004D VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 319 /66 331 /23 26 10 650

45 009A HUSTON Patrick GBR 321 /62 329 /32 23 4 650

46 003B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 326 /40 324 /57 19 10 650

47 008C ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 324 /51 326 /50 18 5 650

48 023B JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 320 /65 329 /30 27 6 649

49 007B PATHAIRAT Tanapat THA 324 /50 325 /55 21 7 649

50 016D CASTRO Daniel ESP 332 M9 317 17 21 3 649

51 026D MAYR Camilo GER 321 /61 327 141 27 9 648

52 004A ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 325 /44 323 /62 22 9 648

53 007A WISE Alexander GBR 321 /63 327 /42 22 3 648

54 023D JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA 327 /30 320 /67 31 11 647

55 010A BARBER Thomas GBR 318 /70 329 /29 25 9 647

56 008D DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 325 /41 321 /65 27 12 646

57 022B BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 318 /68 328 /40 21 9 646

58 014A DINDOR Vakilraj IND 326 /36 319 /72 18 8 645

59 022D ANTOINE Thomas FRA 319 /67 325 /52 27 8 644

60 005C PIIPPO Samuli FIN 323 /54 321 /66 24 4 644

61 017D PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 323 /53 320 /68 21 11 643

62 005B POPOQV Vitalii RUS 314 /80 328 /38 22 10 642

63 021C DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 326 /38 316 /81 21 7 642

64 018B KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh IRI 325 /43 317 [16 21 4 642
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

6-12 May 2019

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

v
D

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
’World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
’Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
65 020C ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 324 AT 317 [75 22 6 641
66 004C TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 322 /57 319 /69 21 11 641
67 020D RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 322 /60 319 /70 19 4 641
68 009C MILON Md Emdadul Haque BAN 317 /73 323 /60 24 5 640
69 023A DUCHON Juraj SVK 316 /75 323 /59 23 10 639
70 026A EBERMANN Erik CZE 324 /48 315 /84 19 9 639
71 024B BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 315 /78 323 /63 22 9 638
72 006C PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 327 /34 311 /87 20 9 638
73 025B IEPURI Ghenadi ROU 312 /83 326 /49 18 6 638
74 024A DUCHON Miroslav SVK 314 /81 323 /64 18 6 637
75 021D STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 313 /82 323 /61 21 3 636
76 018C DAL Erdal Meric TUR 324 /46 311 /88 23 7 635
77 024D DELILLE Ferdinand FRA 318 /69 317 [74 22 9 635
78 012D DING Yiliang CHN 309 /88 325 /54 20 5 634
79 022C ROOS Senna BEL 318 /71 316 /79 19 6 634
80 005A KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 316 /74 318 73 18 7 634
81 015B ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 307 /90 325 /53 19 8 632
82 013C POTTS Alec AUS 317 712 314 /85 24 5 631
83 010B THEPNA Denchai THA 315 /719 316 /81 18 3 631
84 008B THAMWONG Witthaya THA 310 /85 319 /71 21 6 629
85 027B MATHESON Finn NZL 310 /86 316 /80 19 4 626
86 027C NGUYEN Thanh Binh VIE 310 /87 316 /78 16 4 626
87 026B DANILA Andrei ROU 316 /76 309 /89 18 5 625
88 019D BIZJAK Rok SLO 316 /77 305 /93 12 4 621
89 016B SHABANI Reza IRI 307 /89 312 /86 15 4 619
90 023C WONG Sung Tin HKG 311 /84 306 /91 10 5 617
91 017B PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 303 /91 306 /92 9 2 609
92 009B SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA 291 /98 315 /83 15 3 606
93 012C WEI Victor AUS 297 95 307 /90 14 4 604
94 027D HALSKOV Aske DEN 300 /93 300 /94 14 3 600
95 025D STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 301 /92 299 /95 7 2 600
96 024C CHAN Jor Shing HKG 295 96 292 /97 8 6 587
97 026C WINKELSTROETER Teiva FPO 299 /94 282 /98 11 5 581
98 025A VOZECH Jan CZE 280 /99 297 /96 4 0 577
99 025C GRAS Didier FPO 292 97 274 199 14 7 566
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 '.

‘d‘ Recurve Women E‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

! 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 691 KANG Chae Young KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21‘
’Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 049D CHOI Misun KOR 336 /3 344 /1 39 13 680

2 051D CHANG Hye Jin KOR 339 /1 332 /3 31 13 671

3 050D KANG Chae Young KOR 337 /2 332 /2 29 14 669

4 037D TAN Ya-Ting TPE 334 /4 329 /5 24 7 663

5 036C PITMAN Bryony GBR 329 /5 328 /6 28 9 657

6 038D LEI Chien-Ying TPE 328 /7 325 /7 28 5 653

7 043C MENG Fanxu CHN 321 18 330 /4 23 12 651

8 037A TOMOMI Sugimoto JPN 328 /6 321 /15 25 6 649

9 045C ZHENG Yichai CHN 323 M3 324 /10 27 8 647

10 042C LONG Xiaoging CHN 325 /9 321 /16 21 4 646

11 033D ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 322 /116 324 1 19 5 646

12 044C AN Qixuan CHN 320 20 322 /12 23 6 642

13 039D LIN Chia-En TPE 327 /8 315 /26 22 4 642

14 039A HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 320 /22 322 13 17 9 642

15 049B TARTLER Elisa GER 315 /28 325 /7 22 7 640

16 035C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 325 111 314 /28 24 6 639

17 042B PREETI IND 324 M2 315 [27 20 6 639

18 038B MICKELBERRY Erin USA 322 14 315 25 21 3 637

19 046C ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 316 /26 321 /M4 20 1 637

20 044D CANALES Elia ESP 325 /110 311 /33 20 8 636

21 045B STEPANOVA Inna RUS 319 /23 316 /21 21 6 635

22 046B PEROVA Ksenia RUS 309 /45 325 /7 17 5 634

23 047B OSIPOVA Elena RUS 319 24 314 29 16 5 633

24 040D PENG Chia-Mao TPE 320 21 313 /30 16 3 633

25 048B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 314 /30 316 /23 19 4 630

26 046D JAGER Maja DEN 322 14 307 /48 18 3 629

27 043D GALISTEO Monica ESP 310 /42 319 M7 17 6 629

28 052B HORACKOVA Marie CZE 309 /44 319 /18 16 5 628

29 050C BISHINDEE Urantungalag MGL 311 /40 317 20 14 5 628

30 037C BETTLES Sarah GBR 311 /39 316 /22 18 4 627

31 041D MARIN Alicia ESP 308 /47 319 M9 15 3 627

32 034A ALIPOOR Niloofar IRI 316 /27 310 /36 17 10 626

33 043B SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra IND 313 /33 310 /35 19 6 623

34 046A ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 321 119 302 /57 16 8 623

35 034D COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 314 /30 309 /43 13 4 623

36 034C PIPER Eleanor GBR 310 /41 312 /32 17 6 622 CT

37 045D DEGN Randi DEN 317 /25 305 /49 17 6 622 CT

38 039B LORIG Khatuna USA 321 M7 301 /61 16 6 622

39 037B BROWN Mackenzie USA 312 /37 310 /38 13 5 622

40 038A SONODA Waka JPN 312 /35 309 /41 15 5 621

41 051A RIESS Nina AUT 309 /43 310 /37 20 7 619

42 041B BHAKAT Ankita IND 314 /29 305 /51 13 3 619

43 048A LOKE Shin Hui MAS 306 /52 312 /31 17 5 618

44 042A KUOPPA Taru FIN 308 /46 309 /40 17 8 617

45 047A GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 307 /49 310 /39 16 5 617

46 038C MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS 312 /36 305 /50 11 4 617

47 035A SHOJAMEHR Shiva IRI 313 /32 303 /56 16 5 616

48 044B . Sangeeta IND 305 /53 311 /34 15 3 616

49 048C ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 306 /51 308 /44 19 5 614

50 033A NEMATI Zahra IRI 312 /34 302 /59 15 7 614

51 050B RAY Beauty BAN 304 /56 308 /45 16 7 612

52 050A AMAIESTROAIE Madalina ROU 308 /48 304 /52 14 5 612

53 041C BRIDGER Deonne AUS 304 /57 308 /47 9 3 612

54 040B KAUFHOLD Casey USA 301 /60 308 /46 14 6 609

55 051B LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 293 /70 315 /24 14 4 608

56 047D LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 311 /38 294 /68 16 4 605

57 039C INGLEY Alice AUS 296 /67 309 /42 12 3 605

58 040C HAYWOOD Sarah AUS 304 /55 300 /62 14 3 604

59 042D CASTANOS Celia ESP 303 /58 301 /60 11 3 604

60 049C ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 307 /50 297 /65 10 3 604

61 035B PHUTDEE Waraporn THA 299 /64 304 /53 10 5 603

62 036A GHASSEMI Parmida IRI 299 /63 303 /55 16 2 602

63 040A KUBARA Chinatsu JPN 305 /54 297 /67 7 2 602

64 036D AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 297 /66 303 /54 16 2 600
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 '.

‘d‘ Recurve Women b‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Foeet o 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

’World Record 70 metres Round: 691 KANG Chae Young KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21 ‘
’Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 049A MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 301 /61 299 /63 12 4 600

66 041A TUKIAINEN lida FIN 300 /62 299 /64 11 2 599

67 047C IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar KAZ 298 /65 297 /65 11 4 595

68 033B INKHAM Nattapat THA 296 /68 292 /69 5 2 588

69 052A CHAI Xin Yu Keller SIN 281 [72 302 /58 12 5 583

70 043A BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN 302 /59 280 /75 13 5 582

71 045A MAZLAN Nuramalia Haneesha MAS 295 /69 283 /72 10 3 578

72 035D DERIN Sevcan TUR 289 /711 281 73 6 1 570

73 036B KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara THA 276 [74 290 /70 11 4 566

74 044A NISULA Satu FIN 279 [73 281 [74 6 1 560

75 034B JANTIMA Natthakan THA 271 [15 274 |16 9 3 545

76 052C KENDAL-BROWN Amanda Jessica TTO 259 /76 286 71 9 1 545
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 '.

‘d‘ Compound Men b‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

! 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
’Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 016A SULLIVAN Matt USA 355 /3 357 /2 64 35 712

2 019B CHOI Yonghee KOR 356 /1 354 /5 62 35 710

3 015A SCHAFF Kiris USA 355 /2 354 /7 62 23 709

4 021B  KIM Jongho KOR 354 /4 355 /3 61 41 709

5 027C HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 349 /11 359 /1 61 33 708

6 025A MASON James GBR 352 /7 355 /4 59 28 707

7 020B YANG Jaewon KOR 354 /4 352 M7 58 33 706

8 018A GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 352 /8 354 /6 58 31 706

9 016D KUMAR Praveen IND 351 /9 353 /M 56 30 704

10 016C CHEN Chieh-Lun TPE 353 /6 351 /25 56 18 704

11 021C FREDERICKX Brend BEL 349 M4 352 M7 53 23 701

12 011C OOSTHUIZEN Danie AUS 348 /16 352 /16 53 29 700

13 020C KOOLS Reginald BEL 349 M2 351 /22 52 24 700

14 012A SUN Yingjie CHN 347 18 352 /15 54 21 699

15 022A YEN Ka King HKG 346 /28 353 /13 51 19 699

16 015B ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit THA 345 /30 353 /12 53 21 698

17 014C KUCHEL Andrew AUS 345 /33 353 /10 52 22 698

18 027A LOPEZ Ramon ESP 346 /26 352 /14 52 18 698

19 011A WANG Yue CHN 347 21 351 /22 51 21 698

20 024D NAKAMURA Kazune JPN 350 /10 348 /38 50 20 698

21 017D SINGH Lovejot IND 348 /15 349 /32 52 32 697

22 014B VAN TONDER Riku NzL 344 /37 353 /9 52 29 697

23 024B PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh IRI 346 24 351 /21 52 24 697

24 021D YETIM Muhammed TUR 345 /31 352 /19 51 23 697

25 017A MORGAN Tate USA 347 19 350 /30 51 15 697

26 020D CAGIRAN Evren TUR 349 /13 348 /36 50 22 697

27 022B EBADI Esmaeil IRI 343 /40 354 /8 50 13 697

28 019D ARAZ Suleyman TUR 348 M7 349 /35 49 16 697

29 025C JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 344 /36 352 /20 51 13 696

30 011D JAFAR Syahrizan MAS 345 /31 350 /26 51 27 695

31 013C MCDOUGALL Matthew AUS 344 /39 351 /24 48 15 695

32 018B CHAINAK Sirapop THA 346 /29 349 /33 47 19 695

33 013A XUE Zheng CHN 347 21 347 141 47 18 694

34 015C LIU Yuan TPE 342 /41 350 /27 49 20 692

35 019A CHEUNG Cheuk Sing HKG 347 21 345 /46 48 20 692

36 026C WIENER Nico AUT 346 /27 346 /44 45 23 692

37 012C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 344 /35 346 /42 51 19 690

38 017C PAN Yu Ping TPE 340 /43 350 /29 49 17 690

39 018D BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND 344 /38 346 /43 45 20 690

40 026A VAVRO Mario CRO 340 /49 350 /31 43 15 690

41 013D MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran MAS 346 /25 342 /51 47 19 688

42 022C KARABAYEV Rustam KAZ 339 /50 349 /34 43 19 688

43 019C KOOLS Jonathan BEL 345 /34 343 /50 43 17 688

44 015D SINGH Gurwinder IND 342 /42 346 /45 42 19 688

45 016B PHOHIRAN Khwanchai THA 347 /20 340 /55 44 18 687

46 023B MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima IRI 340 /45 347 /40 44 14 687

47 023C KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 340 /46 347 /39 43 21 687

48 014A GU Seniji CHN 338 /53 345 /48 36 17 683

49 026B ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 332 /56 350 /28 43 19 682

50 017B CHATACHOT Nitiphum THA 338 /52 342 /52 39 18 680

51 011B VAN TONDER Rynard NzL 335 /55 345 /47 39 13 680

52 025B BREHAUT Jamie CAN 332 /58 348 /37 38 13 680

53 014D WONG Co Wan MAS 338 /51 340 /56 39 19 678 CT

54 022D PAVLOV Asim RUS 340 /44 338 /57 39 19 678 CT

55 013B SHEERIN Dean NzL 340 /48 336 /59 40 19 676

56 018C CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 340 /47 336 /60 40 10 676

57 012B BARCLAY Marcus NzL 332 /57 341 /54 31 13 673

58 012D MOHD KAMRO Mohd Hakhiki MAS 336 /54 336 /61 34 10 672

59 020A TSUI Wai Hung HKG 330 /59 342 /53 32 12 672

60 027B DAS Ashim Kumer BAN 325 /63 344 /49 35 15 669

61 024C BEKTURSUN Zhomart KAZ 329 /61 337 /58 31 13 666

62 023D BASHKIREV Alexey RUS 329 /60 334 /63 27 12 663

63 021A LAU Chi Hung HKG 327 /62 333 /64 26 6 660

64 024A GANBAATAR Ganzorig MGL 319 /64 334 /62 24 5 653
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@ uvunosr Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 "
‘d‘ Compound Men h‘
Frnt 6212 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

’World Record 50 metres Round: 718

GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘

’Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
65 023A DAVAAKHUU Shagjsuren MGL 318 /65 321 /65 22 6 639
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 '.

‘.‘ Compound Women b‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

! 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL) 2015-08-29‘
’Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 044B JENSEN Tanja DEN 348 /4 355 /1 55 22 703
2 042B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 347 /5 355 /2 56 17 702
3 045B ELLISON Toja SLO 350 /2 348 /7 50 22 698
4 042C KIM Yunhee KOR 346 /8 351 /3 51 24 697
5 043C SO Chaewon KOR 350 /1 347 /8 49 25 697
6 041C CHOI Bomin KOR 349 /3 346 /12 47 21 695
7 043D BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 347 /7 347 /8 48 21 694
8 037A RUIZ Alexis USA 346 /8 346 M 49 18 692
9 046C PRIEELS Sarah BEL 340 M3 351 /4 50 18 691
10 033B CHEN Li Ju TPE 338 /20 348 /5 42 19 686
11 039D O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 341 M1 344 /16 42 14 685
12 035B HUANG I-Jou TPE 335 /28 348 /6 42 15 683
13 034B LIN Ming-Ching TPE 340 /16 343 /19 39 10 683
14 045A MARCOS Andrea ESP 337 /23 345 /13 42 10 682
15 038A VAN NATTA Jamie USA 343 /10 339 /31 38 18 682
16 036C HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine MAS 341 M2 341 /25 36 11 682
17 038D MASON Lucy GBR 347 /5 334 1M1 42 17 681
18 036A BANIK Susmita BAN 339 M7 342 21 42 13 681
19 036B CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 339 /18 342 /20 41 16 681
20 041D PARVEENA IND 336 /26 345 /14 40 10 681
21 037D GIBSON Ella GBR 340 M4 340 /27 38 12 680
22 040A STRACHAN Sophia USA 340 /14 339 /30 37 13 679
23 041A LUO Sha CHN 334 /33 344 /18 43 20 678
24 040D JADHAO Monali Chandraharsh IND 337 /22 341 /24 39 21 678
25 042D GURJAR Priya IND 334 /35 344 /15 39 18 678
26 044A ZHANG Yue CHN 331 /39 347 /8 38 14 678
27 039A THEODORE Breanna USA 336 /27 341 /23 36 14 677
28 033D RANDLE Elizabeth NzL 338 /19 337 /36 37 19 675
29 038B CHENG Hung Ting HKG 331 /42 344 M7 33 12 675
30 043B ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 334 /36 340 /26 32 9 674
31 035C MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera MAS 331 /41 342 [22 32 9 673
32 044C UMURZAKOVA Mariya KAZ 334 /34 338 /32 33 17 672
33 043A NIE Yuanyuan CHN 335 /30 337 /37 32 11 672
34 045C VAN CASPEL Inge NED 331 /37 340 /28 34 11 671
35 039C KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus THA 337 24 334 /42 33 11 671
36 042A WU Guangjie CHN 335 /31 336 /38 32 10 671
37 035D WALKER Lisa NzL 336 /25 333 /45 32 14 669
38 034A LOH Tze Chieh Contessa SIN 331 /38 337 /35 33 18 668
39 045D MIYATA Etsuko JPN 338 /21 330 /48 32 11 668
40 040C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 335 /29 333 /46 30 12 668
41 033C MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 329 /43 338 /34 34 16 667
42 034C CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 335 /31 332 /47 28 11 667
43 041B TOMRUK Ipek TUR 329 /45 338 /32 27 12 667
44 037C JUNSOOK Nareumon THA 324 /50 340 /28 30 11 664
45 034D BAM Hanlie NzL 326 /47 336 /39 29 11 662
46 046B HALIMIANAVVAL Seyedeh-Vida IRI 329 /44 333 /43 29 8 662
47 035A MADELEINE ONG Xue Li SIN 326 /48 335 /40 25 6 661
48 036D UNDERDOWN Chloe NzL 331 /40 329 /51 25 8 660
49 033A GUNAWAN Christina SIN 327 /46 329 /50 27 8 656
50 037B SHUM Kit Pui HKG 325 /49 330 /49 23 4 655
51 038C PRATUMSUWAN Kodchaporn THA 324 /51 321 /54 21 7 645
52 046A ALVAREZ OSPINA Pilar ESP 304 /55 333 /44 25 9 637
53 039B CHUI Pik Shan HKG 308 /54 328 /52 23 6 636
54 040B LEE WanYi HKG 312 /52 324 /53 22 6 636
55 044D TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 309 /53 321 /55 18 7 630
AR_C74B Report Created: 12 May 2019 03:12 @ UTC+07:00 Page 44/66

@@ HYUNDAI Seortoro RCYHILl  LONGINES



@ HYUNDRAI

)

Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

6-12 May 2019

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

112

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

17

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TUR - Turkey

KOR - Korea

BAN - Bangladesh

USA - USA

KAZ - Kazakhstan

IND - India

JPN - Japan

AUS - Australia

CHN - PR China

ESP - Spain

FIN - Finland

GBR - Great Britain

MAS - Malaysia

NED - Netherlands

THA - Thailand

BEL - Belgium

4A
4B
4c

10A
10B
10C

1A
1B
1C

14A
14B
14C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

7A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

16A
16B
16C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B
6C

3A

3C

20A
20B
20C

19A
19B
19C

DENG Yu-Cheng
TANG Chih-Chun
WEI Chun-Heng

AK Samet
BOZLAR Fatih
GAZOZ Mete

KIM Woojin
LEE Seungyun
LEE Woo Seok

ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed
SHANA Md Ruman

BOURDAGE Alex
ELLISON Brady
WILLIAMS Jack

ABDULLIN llifat
GANKIN Denis
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar

CHOUDHARY Jagdish
SINGH Chaman
SINGH Sukhchain

FURUKAWA Takaharu
KURAYA Tomoaki
MUTO Hiroki

BARNES David
POTTS Alec
TYACK Ryan

FENG Hao
LI Jialun
WEI Shaoxuan

ACHA Pablo
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
CASTRO Daniel

PIIPPO Samuli
TEKONIEMI Antti
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi

HALL Tom
HUSTON Patrick
WISE Alexander

MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir

VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN DER VEN Rick
WIJLER Steve

PATHAIRAT Tanapat
THAMWONG Witthaya
THEPNA Denchai

ADRIAENSEN Ben
DE SMEDT Jarno
ROOS Senna

1996

1975

2047

1963

2007

1994

1965

1981

1943

1983

1978

1943

1965

1983

2004

1909

1917

104

/10

/01

14

/02

/05

11

/08

/15

107

/09

/16

12

/06

/03

120

/19

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

- Bye-

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

- Bye-

4 (224)

3 (229)

1 (160)

0 (167)
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@ HYUNDRAI

Shanghai (CHN)

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Recurve Men Team

@

Foeet o 6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
17 FRA - France 18A ANTOINE Thomas 1926 /18 0
18B DELILLE Ferdinand
18C JIMENEZ Mathieu
17 IRI- IR Iran 22A ASHRAFI Sadegh 1893 /22 0
22B KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh
22C PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin
17 MGL - Mongolia 17A  BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren 1933 /17 3
17B BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
17C JANTSAN Gantugs
17 RUS - Russia 13A BALDANOV Arsalan 1964 /13 3
13B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
13C TSYDYPOV Erdem
17 SLO - Slovenia 21A BIZJAK Rok 1898 /21 2
21B RAVNIKAR Ziga
21C STRAJHAR Gasper
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

6-12 May 2019

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

112

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1 KOR -

2 CHN -

Korea

PR China

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

4 IRI- IR Iran

5 ESP -

6 RUS -

7 USA -

8 DEN -

9 AUS -

9 GBR -

Spain

Russia

USA

Denmark

Australia

Great Britain

9 IND - India

9 JPN - Japan

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan

9 MAS -

Malaysia

9 THA - Thailand

9 TUR -

Turkey

17 FIN - Finland

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

13A
13B
13C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

15A
15B
15C

4A
4B
4c

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

14A
14B
14C

11A
11B
11C

17A
17B
17C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

CHANG Hye Jin
CHOI Misun
KANG Chae Young

LONG Xiaoqing
MENG Fanxu
ZHENG Yichai

LEI Chien-Ying
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting

ALIPOOR Niloofar
NEMATI Zahra
SHOJAMEHR Shiva

CANALES Elia
GALISTEO Monica
MARIN Alicia

OSIPOVA Elena
PEROVA Ksenia
STEPANOVA Inna

KAUFHOLD Casey
LORIG Khatuna
MICKELBERRY Erin

DEGN Randi
JAGER Maja
LAURSEN Anne Marie

BRIDGER Deonne
INGLEY Alice
MAXWORTHY Belinda

BETTLES Sarah
FOLKARD Naomi
PITMAN Bryony

BHAKAT Ankita
PREETI

SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra

KUBARA Chinatsu
SONODA Waka
TOMOMI Sugimoto

ASKAROVA Karakoz
IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar
ILYASSOVA Alina

ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
GHAPAR Nur Aliya
LOKE Shin Hui

INKHAM Nattapat

KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara

PHUTDEE Waraporn

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin
COSKUN Gulnaz

BOTTINELLI Gajane
KUOPPA Taru
TUKIAINEN lida

2020

1944

1958

1856

1892

1902

1881

1856

1834

1923

1881

1912

1846

1858

1757

1869

1798

/01

/03

102

13

/07

/06

/09

12

/15

104

/08

/05

14

1

n7

/10

/16

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

_Bye_

- Bye-

_Bye_

3 (216)

2 (@)

0 (161)

0 (153)
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 r‘
‘.‘ Recurve Mixed Team ‘H
; 6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A TAN Ya-Ting 1335 /02  -Bye- 6 5 5 6

2B TANG Chih-Chun
2 TUR - Turkey 5A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1318 /05  -Bye- 6 6 6 0

5B GAZOZ Mete
3 KOR - Korea 1A CHOI Misun 1368 /01  -Bye- 6 6 2 6

1B LEE Woo Seok
4 GBR - Great Britain 3A PITMAN Bryony 1324 /03  -Bye- 5 6 1 2

3B HALL Tom
5 JPN - Japan 4A TOMOMI Sugimoto 1322 /04  -Bye- 6 2 (146)

4B FURUKAWA Takaharu
6 ESP - Spain 9A CANALES Elia 1301 /09 6 6 2 (145)

9B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
7 MAS - Malaysia 10A ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 1299 /10 5 6 1 (105)

10B  MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
8 USA - USA 6A MICKELBERRY Erin 1316 /06  -Bye- 6 0 (104)

6B ELLISON Brady
9 BAN - Bangladesh 18A RAY Beauty 1270 /18 5 0

18B SHANA Md Ruman
9 CHN - PR China 7A MENG Fanxu 1315 /07  -Bye- 2

7B Ll Jialun
9 CZE - Czech Republic 20A  HORACKOVA Marie 1267 /20 5 2

20B EBERMANN Erik

9 FIN - Finland 16A KUOPPA Taru 1275 /16 6 0
16B VIKSTROM Antti Olavi

9 IND - India 11A PREETI 1298 /11 6 2
11B  CHOUDHARY Jagdish

9 IRI- IR Iran 19A ALIPOOR Niloofar 1268 /19 5 4
19B KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 8A ILYASSOVA Alina 1305 /08  -Bye- 0
8B GANKIN Denis

9 RUS - Russia 12A  STEPANOVA Inna 1294 /12 6 2
12B BALDANOV Arsalan

17 AUS - Australia 15A MAXWORTHY Belinda 1276 /15 4
15B TYACK Ryan

17 AUT - Austria 17A RIESS Nina 1274 17 2
17B GSTOETTNER Andreas

17 DEN - Denmark 24A JAGER Maja 1229 /24 0
24B HALSKOV Aske

17 GER - Germany 13A TARTLER Elisa 1288 /13 4
13B MAYR Camilo

17 MGL - Mongolia 14A BISHINDEE Urantungalag 1277 /14 4
14B JANTSAN Gantugs

17 ROU - Romania 22A AMAIESTROAIE Madalina 1250 /22 2
22B IEPURI Ghenadi

17 SVK - Slovakia 23A LONGOVA Alexandra 1247 /23 1
23B DUCHON Juraj

17 THA - Thailand 21A PHUTDEE Waraporn 1252 /21 2
21B PATHAIRAT Tanapat
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

6-12 May 2019

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Co

mpound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1 USA -

2 KOR -

3 CHN -

4 TUR -

USA

Korea

PR China

Turkey

5 TPE - Chinese Taipei

6 BEL - Belgium

7 AUS -

Australia

8 NZL - New Zealand

9 HKG -

Hong Kong, China

9 IND - India

9 IRI- IR Iran

9 KAZ -

9 MAS -

9 THA -

Kazakhstan

Malaysia

Thailand

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

4A
4B
4c

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHAFF Kris
SULLIVAN Matt

CHOI Yonghee
KIM Jongho
YANG Jaewon

SUN Yingjie
WANG Yue
XUE Zheng

ARAZ Suleyman
CAGIRAN Evren
YETIM Muhammed

CHEN Chieh-Lun
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
PAN Yu Ping

FREDERICKX Brend
KOOLS Jonathan
KOOLS Reginald

COGHLAN Patrick
KUCHEL Andrew
OOSTHUIZEN Danie

SHEERIN Dean
VAN TONDER Riku
VAN TONDER Rynard

CHEUNG Cheuk Sing
TSUI Wai Hung
YEN Ka King

BISLA Sangampreet Singh
KUMAR Praveen
SINGH Lovejot

EBADI Esmaeil
MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima
PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh

BEKTURSUN Zhomart
KARABAYEV Akbarali
KARABAYEV Rustam

JAFAR Syahrizan
MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran
WONG Co Wan

CHAINAK Sirapop
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit
PHOHIRAN Khwanchai

2127

2125

2091

2091

2086

2089

2093

2053

2063

2091

2081

2041

2061

2080

/01

/02

/05

/06

/08

107

/03

13

11

104

/09

14

12

/10

- Bye-

_Bye_

232

233

227

232

233

223

216

220

227

229

221

226

235

238

232

235

233

229

224

222

237 238

235

235

236

230

234 229
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

6-12 May 2019

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Co

mpound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

@

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

USA - USA

KOR - Korea

TUR - Turkey

TPE - Chinese Taipei

GBR - Great Britain

MAS - Malaysia

CHN - PR China

IND - India

HKG - Hong Kong, China

NZL - New Zealand

SIN - Singapore

THA - Thailand

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

1A
11B
11C

10A
10B
10C

RUIZ Alexis
STRACHAN Sophia
VAN NATTA Jamie

CHOI Bomin
KIM Yunhee
SO Chaewon

BOSTAN Yesim
ELMAAGACLI Gizem
TOMRUK Ipek

CHEN Li Ju
HUANG I-Jou
LIN Ming-Ching

GIBSON Ella
MASON Lucy
O'SULLIVAN Lucy

HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera

LUO Sha
WU Guangjie
ZHANG Yue

GURJAR Priya
JADHAO Monali Chandraharsh
PARVEENA

CHENG Hung Ting
CHUI Pik Shan
SHUM Kit Pui

BAM Hanlie
RANDLE Elizabeth
WALKER Lisa

GUNAWAN Christina
LOH Tze Chieh Contessa
MADELEINE ONG Xue Li

JUNSOOK Nareumon
KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee

2053

2089

2043

2052

2046

2022

2028

2037

1966

2006

1985

2003

102

/01

/05

/03

/04

/08

107

/06

12

/09

11

/10

- Bye-

_Bye_

236

- Bye-

_Bye_

226

235

227

218

225

223

225

228

233

232

231

226

224

220

219

232

236

231

229

229 T.30

229 T.29

227

225
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Mixed Team

@

6-12 May 2019 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 112 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 USA - USA 2A RUIZ Alexis 1404 /02  -Bye- 159 154 159 156
2B SULLIVAN Matt
2 BEL - Belgium 4A PRIEELS Sarah 1392 /04  -Bye- 153 156 158 150
4B FREDERICKX Brend
3 IRI'- IR Iran 17A HALIMIANAVVAL Seyedeh-Vida 1359 /17 152 151 154 155 153
17B PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh
4 HKG - Hong Kong, China 11A CHENG Hung Ting 1374 /11 -Bye- 151 154 150 151
11B YEN Ka King
5 ESP - Spain 8A MARCOS Andrea 1380 /08  -Bye- 153 152
8B LOPEZ Ramon
5 MAS - Malaysia 10A HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine 1377 /10  -Bye- 155 152
10B JAFAR Syahrizan
5 TUR - Turkey 3A BOSTAN Yesim 1399 /03  -Bye- 158 152
3B CAGIRAN Evren
8 NZL - New Zealand 12A  RANDLE Elizabeth 1372 /12 -Bye- 154 140
12B VAN TONDER Riku
9 CHN - PR China 9A LUO Sha 1377 /09  -Bye- 152
9B SUN Yingjie
9 GBR - Great Britain 5A O’SULLIVAN Lucy 1392 /05  -Bye- 152
5B MASON James
9 IND - India 7A PARVEENA 1385 /07  -Bye- 151
7B KUMAR Praveen
9 JPN - Japan 15A MIYATA Etsuko 1366 /15 151 147
15B NAKAMURA Kazune
9 KOR - Korea 1A KIM Yunhee 1407 /01  -Bye- 150
1B CHOI Yonghee
9 RUS - Russia 13A BALZHANOVA Viktoria 1372 /13 -Bye- 152
13B PAVLOV Asim
9 THA - Thailand 14A KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus 1369 /14  -Bye- 150
14B  ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 6A CHEN Li Ju 1390 /06  -Bye- 151
6B CHEN Chieh-Lun
17 BAN - Bangladesh 18A BANIK Susmita 1350 /18 137
18B DAS Ashim Kumer
17 KAZ - Kazakhstan 16A  UMURZAKOVA Mariya 1360 /16 145
16B KARABAYEV Rustam
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Men Team

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@

6-12 May 2019 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 112 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2047 KOR Korea
1B, 1A, 1C Kim, Lee, Lee Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (57,58,56)
— Korea
17/ 1933 MGL Mongolia 3 (54,56,54,51) | _ 6 (56,56,59)
178, 17C, 17A Baasankhuu, Baatarkhuyag, Jantsan Finland
16/ 1943 FIN Finland 5 (57,56,49,55) |0 (51,56,54)
168, 16C, 16A Piippo, Tekoniemi, Vikstrom Korea
9/ 1978 ESP  Spain _ 1(57,55,55)
9B, 9A, 9C Acha, Alvarino Garcia, Castro Spain
-Bye- 2 (54,53,57,50)
Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0 (55,55,57)
Japan
8/ 1981 JPN Japan 6 (56,58,54,55)
8A, 8C, 8B Furukawa, Kuraya, Muto Chinese Taipei
5/ 1994 KAZ Kazakhstan 5(58,54,56)
5C,54,58  Abdullin, Gankin, Mussayev Kazakhstan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 57.29 (53,54,54,56)
S— Kazakhstan
21/ 1898 SLO Slovenia 2 (54,53,55,55) | 3(56,56,56,55)
AC2A28  Bizjak, Ravnikar, Strajhar Great Britain
12/ 1965 GBR Great Britain 6 (54,55,55,57) |4T.27(56,52,55,53)
12A,128,12C Hall, Huston, Wise Chinese Ta|pe|
13/ 1964 RUS Russia 3 (54,55,54,52) _ 5(57,56,56)
134, 13C, 138 Baldanov, Bazarzhapov, Tsydypov Thailand
20/ 1909 THA Thailand 5 (56,52,54,53) | 4T.26(55,48,50,55)
20A, 206, 208 Pathairat, Thamwong, Thepna Chinese Taipei
pre-seeded in 1/8th . L 5 (54,56,57,58)
Chinese Taipei
4/ 1996 TPE Chinese Taipei 57.28 (54,55,57,54) GOLD
4C,4A, 4B Deng, Tang, Wei Chinese Taipei
3/ 2004 NED Netherlands
3A,3B,3C Van Den Berg, van der Ven, Wijler Netherlands
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3 (54,57,56,55)
S— Bangladesh
19/ 1917 BEL Belgium 47.27 (53,53,59,56) 5(54,56,57)
1B,19%,19C  Adriaensen, De Smedt, Roos Bangladesh
14/ 1963 BAN Bangladesh 57.28 (52,57,55,57) |5 (54,56,58,57)
14C, 147,148 Islam Mohammad, Rubel, Shana Bangladesh
11/ 1965 IND India 6 (55,57,57) _ 3 (53,58,55,52)
#A11B11C  Choudhary, Singh, Singh India
22/ 1893 IRI IR Iran 0(52,47,52) 6 (55,55,59,58)
208,224, 22C Ashrafi, Kaboudani, Pirali Najafabadi India
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 1(54,52,54)
Malaysia
6/ 1983 MAS Malaysia 2 (54,56,54,54)
6A, 6B, 6C Mohamad, Nor Hasrin, Zolkepeli Turkey
7/ 1983 CHN PR China , 1(53,54,54)
7B,7A,7C  Feng, Li, Wei PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3 (58,56,57,55)
Turkey ?"‘kVER
Bve- 5T.29 (55,54,56,57) urkey
ye
Turkey
10/ 1975 TUR  Turkey 5 (55,58,57,56)
108, 10C, 10A Ak, Bozlar, Gazoz Turkey
15/ 1943 AUS Australia 6 (57,56,57) _ 5(53,56,57,55)
15815615 Barnes, Potts, Tyack Australia
18/ 1926 FRA France 0 (53,54,52) 3 (54,58,56,56) K
183,18C,184  Antoine, Delille, Jimenez USA orea
; 47.25 55,51 ,56,56) 6(545757.59) | oo
pre-seeded in 1/8th USA : alies Korea
2/ 2007 USA USA 5 (58,56,59,56) _Bangladesh |
2C,2A,28  Bourdage, Ellison, Williams 2 (56,51,54,55)
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@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Recurve Women Team

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@

6-12 May 2019 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 112 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2020 KOR Korea
1B, 1A, 1C Chang, Choi, Kang Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (57,57,53)
[E— Korea
17/ 1757 THA Thailand 6 (51,52,50,56) _ 6 (57,57,56)
17817174 Inkham, Khunhiranchaiyo, Phutdee Thailand
16/ 1798 FIN Finland 2 (54,38,47,50) |0 (47,44,52)
16C, 16A, 168 Bottinelli, Kuoppa, Tukiainen Korea
9/ 1881 USA USA 6 (55,55,56,53)
9C,9,94  Kaufhold, Lorig, Mickelberry USA
-Bye- 6 (52,52,54,54)
USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) 0 (54,52,55)
India
8/ 1881 IND India 2 (52,52,44,53)
8C, 8A, 8B Bhakat, Preeti, Shitole Korea
5/ 1912 JPN Japan 6 (54,57,55)
58, 5C, 5A Kubara, Sonoda, Tomomi Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 1(52,54,47)
Denmark
-Bye- 0 (50,51,52)
Denmark
12/ 1856 DEN Denmark 5 (52,55,50)
128, 12,12 Degn, Jager, Laursen IR Iran
13/ 1856 IRl  IRIran 2(53,59,53,49)
BANC1®  Alipoor, Nemati, Shojamehr IR Iran
-Bye- 6 (52,56,54,55)
IR Iran
pre-seeded in 1/8th o 6 (55,53,54)
Great Britain
4/ 1923 GBR Great Britain 2 (57,55,53,53) GOLD
4C, 4B, 4A Bettles, Folkard, Pitman Korea
3/ 1944 CHN PR China .
3C,3A,38  Long, Meng, Zheng PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th 57.29 (51,59,55,57)
PR China
-Bye- 6 (55,57,56,57)
Kazakhstan
14/ 1846 KAZ Kazakhstan 4T.27 (56,52,56,49)
14B, 14C, 14A Askarova, Igibayeva, llyassova PR China
11/ 1858 MAS Malaysia _ 6 (60,57,57)
1A11C,18  Abdul Halil, Ghapar, Loke Malaysia
-Bye- 2 (50,52,54,47)
Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 2(58,56,53,54)
Russia
6/ 1902 RUS Russia 6 (52,58,51,57)
6C, 6B, 6A Osipova, Perova, Stepanova PR China
7/ 1892 ESP  Spain _ 0(51,48,53)
7A,7B,7C Canales, Galisteo, Marin Spain
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (54,53,54,53)
Spain SILVER
Bve- 3 (52,56,55,53) PRChina
ye
Turkey
10/ 1869 TUR  Turkey 2 (52,55,47,50)
10C, 10A, 10B Aktuna, Anagoz, Coskun Chinese Taipei
15/ 1834 AUS Australia _ 0 (53,51,56)
158,156,154 Bridger, Ingley, Maxworthy Australia
-Bye- 0 (53,53,53) R
Chinese Taipei IRlran
. 5 (51,57,55 5%) 2 (55,53,52,49) BR.ONZE oo
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) o 91599, | Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei ) o
2/ 1958 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (57,56,56) _Chinese Taipei|
28,2C,2A  Lei, Peng, Tan 6 (51,55,58,53)
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@ HYUNDRAI

-

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Recurve Mixed Team

@

6-12 May 2019 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 112 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1368 KOR Korea
1A, 1B Choi, Lee Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (39,40,39)
— Korea
17/ 1274 AUT Austria 2(34,33,39,36) | _ 6 (36,38,37,38)
17A,17B Riess, Gstoettner Finland
16/ 1275 FIN Finland 6 (35,38,38,38) |0 (35,35,37)
16A, 16B Kuoppa, Vikstrom Korea
9/ 1301 ESP  Spain 6 (37,35,37) _ 2(35,36,37,38)
9A, 9B Canales, Alvarino Garcia Spain
24/ 1229 DEN Denmark 0 (35,27,34) 6 (37,37,37)
24A, 24B Jager, Halskov Spain
pre-seeded in 1/8th 2(36,35,37,37)
Kazakhstan
8/ 1305 KAZ Kazakhstan 0 (35,36,34)
8A,8B llyassova, Gankin Turkey
5/ 1318 TUR Turkey 0 (37.36.35)
5A, 5B Anagoz, Gazoz Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (37,37,38,38)
S— Turkey
21/ 1252 THA Thailand 2 (35,32,38,34) , 6 (40,36,36,38)
21A,21B Phutdee, Pathairat Russia
12/ 1294 RUS Russia 6 (37,33,36,39) |2 (37,36,38,34)
12A,12B Stepanova, Baldanov Turkey
13/ 1288 GER Germany 47.16 (37,32,36,39) , 6(36,35,38,39)
134,138 Tartler, Mayr Czech Republic
20/ 1267 CZE Czech Republic 57.20 (34,34,38,35) |2 (35,36,36,38)
20A, 20B Horackova, Ebermann Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 2(37,37,35,37)
Japan
4/ 1322 JPN Japan 6 (37,38,35,39) GOLD
4A, 4B Tomomi, Furukawa Chinese Taipei
3/ 1324 GBR Great Britain L
3A, 3B Pitman, Hall Great Britain
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5T7.19(37,33,35,39)
S— Great Britain
19/ 1268 IRl IRIran 57.20 (34,36,38,34) 6(39,35,39)
19A,19B  Alipoor, Kaboudani IR Iran
14/ 1277 MGL Mongolia 47.16(36,35,35,35) |4 T.16(34,34,36,34)
14A, 14B Bishindee, Jantsan Great Britain
11/ 1298 IND India 6(32,34,40,36) | 1(36,38,35)
11A,11B Preeti, Choudhary India
22/ 1250 ROU Romania 2 (35,31,37,34) |2 (39,35,35,33)
22A, 22B Amaiestroaie, lepuri USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0 (36,33,35)
USA
6/ 1316 USA USA 6 (39,37,35,37)
B6A, 6B Mickelberry, Ellison Chinese Taipei
7/ 1315 CHN PR China , 6(39,38,39)
7A, 7B Meng, Li PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th 2 (37,36,34,36)
S— Malaysia SILVER
. A A 1(37,34,34) Turkey
23/ 1247 SVK Slovakia 1(36,32,37) . 9%
23A, 23B Longova, Duchon Malay3|a
10/ 1299 MAS Malaysia 5 (36,35,38) 6 (36,37,36,38)
10A, 10B Abdul Halil, Mohamad Chinese Ta|pe|
15/ 1276 AUS Australia 4717 (35,35,37,35) 5(37,38,38)
15A,158  Maxworthy, Tyack Bangladesh
18/ 1270 BAN Bangladesh 5T.19(37,31,36,36) | 0 (37,33,33) K
18A, 18B Ray, Shana | Chinese Taipei Lorea______ BRONZE
6 (36,39,38,38
pre-seeded in 1/8th ) 5(38,34,39) ( ) | Korea
Chinese Taipei Great Britai
2/ 1335 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (38,38,37) Soreat britain_ |
2A,2B  Tan, Tang 2 (37,35,37,37)
AR_C75C Report Created: 11 May 2019 08:12 @ UTC+07:00 Page 54/66
@& HYUNDAI  sporToro KAWL MONGINES




@ HYUNDRAI

)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Men Team

@

6-12 May 2019 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2127 USA USA
1C  GELLENTHIEN Braden
1B SCHAFF Kris
1A SULLIVAN Matt USA
-Bye- 235
USA
9/ 2081 IRI  IRIran 227 T.29 237
9B EBADI Esmaeil
9C  MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima . L
9A  PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh Chinese Taipei
8/ 2086 TPE Chinese Taipei 227 T.29* 233
8A  CHEN Chieh-Lun
8B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
8C  PANYu Ping USA
5/ 2091 CHN PR China 232 238
5A  SUN Yingjie
5B WANG Yue .
5C  XUE Zheng PR China
12/ 2061 MAS Malaysia 221 232
12A JAFAR Syahrizan
12B MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran
12C WONG Co Wan PR China
13/ 2053 NZL New Zealand 223 236
13C SHEERIN Dean
13A VAN TONDER Riku
138 VAN TONDER Rynard New Zealand
4/ 2091 IND India 220 222
4C BISLA Sangampreet Singh
4A KUMAR Praveen GOLD
4B SINGH Lovejot USA
3/ 2093 AUS Australia 233
3C  COGHLAN Patrick
3B KUCHEL Andrew .
3A  OOSTHUIZEN Danie Australia
14/ 2041 KAZ Kazakhstan 229 224
14C  BEKTURSUN Zhomart
14A  KARABAYEV Rustam
14B  KARABAYEV Akbarali Turkey
11/ 2063 HKG Hong Kong, China 216 234
11B  CHEUNG Cheuk Sing
11C TSUI Wai Hung
11A  YENKa King Turkey
6/ 2091 TUR Turkey 233 235
6C ARAZ Suleyman
6B CAGIRAN Evren
B6A YETIM Muhammed Korea
7/ 2089 BEL Belgium 232 235
7A  FREDERICKX Brend
7B KOOLS Reginald ) SILVER
7C  KOOLS Jonathan Belgium Korea
10/ 2080 THA Thailand 226 229
10B CHAINAK Sirapop
10A  ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit
10C PHOHIRAN Khwanchai Korea
235
Bye PR China
BRONZE
Korea 230 PR China
2/ 2125 KOR Korea 238
2A  CHOI Yonghee Turkey
2B KIM Jongho 229
2C YANG Jaewon
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Compound Women Team

@

6-12 May 2019 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 238 CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2089 KOR Korea
1C CHOI Bomin
1A KIM Yunhee
1B SO Chaewon Korea
-Bye- 233
Korea
9/ 2006 NZL New Zealand 225 236
9C  BAM Hanlie
9A  RANDLE Elizabeth .
9B WALKER Lisa Malaysia
8/ 2022 MAS Malaysia 226 224
8A HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine
8C MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
8B MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera Korea
5/ 2043 TUR Turkey 236 229T.29
5A  BOSTAN Yesim
5B ELMAAGACLI Gizem
5C  TOMRUK Ipek Turkey
12/ 1966 HKG Hong Kong, China 218 232
12A CHENG Hung Ting
12C  CHUI Pik Shan
12B SHUM Kit Pui Turkey
-Bye- 231
Great Britain
4/ 2046 GBR Great Britain 226
4C  GIBSONEla
4B MASON Lucy GOLD
4A O’SULLIVAN Lucy USA
3/ 2052 TPE Chinese Taipei
3A  CHENLiJu
3B HUANG I-Jou . L
3C  LIN Ming-Ching Chinese Taipei
-Bye- 231
Chinese Taipei
11/ 1985 SIN  Singapore 223 229
11C  GUNAWAN Christina
11A LOH Tze Chieh Contessa .
11B MADELEINE ONG Xue Li India
6/ 2037 IND India 227 219
6C GURJAR Priya
6B JADHAO Monali Chandraharsh
6A  PARVEENA USA
7/ 2028 CHN PR China 235 229T.30
7A  LUO Sha
7C WU Guangjie i SILVER
7B ZHANG Yue PR China Korea
10/ 2003 THA Thailand 225 220
10C JUNSOOK Nareumon
10A KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus
10B MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee USA
232
Bye Turkey
BRONZE
USA 221 Turkey
2/ 2053 USA USA 228 . .
2A  RUIZ Alexis _Chinese Taipei |
2C  STRACHAN Sophia 225
2B VAN NATTA Jamie
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 "
‘.‘ Compound Mixed Team '«'
! 6-12 May 2019 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/8 SO Chaewon/KIM Jongho KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-24
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 112 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1407 KOR Korea
1A, 1B Kim, Choi Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 150
S— IR Iran
17/ 1359 IRl  IRIran 152 154
17,178 Halimianawval, Palizban IR Iran
16/ 1360 KAZ Kazakhstan 145 151
16A, 16B Umurzakova, Karabayev IR Iran
9/ 1377 CHN PR China . 156
9A, 9B Luo, Sun PR China
-Bye- 152
Spain
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 152
Spain
8/ 1380 ESP Spain 153
8A, 8B Marcos, Lopez Be|gium
5/ 1392 GBR Great Britain o 150
5A,58  O'Sullivan, Mason Great Britain
pre-seeded in 1/8th 152
New Zealand
-Bye- 140
New Zealand
12/ 1372 NZL New Zealand 154
12A, 12B Randle, Van Tonder Belgium
13/ 1372 RUS Russia , 158
13A, 13B Balzhanova, Pavlov Russia
-Bye- 152
- 1 Belgium
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 156
Belgium
4/ 1392 BEL Belgium 153 GOLD
4A, 4B Prieels, Frederickx USA
3/ 1399 TUR Turkey
3A, 3B Bostan, Cagiran Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 158
_ Turkey
-Bye- _ 152
Thailand
14/ 1369 THA Thailand 150
14A, 14B Kaewchomphu, Itsarangkun Na Ayutthaya Hong Kong! China
11/ 1374 HKG Hong Kong, China ) 150
11A,11B Cheng, Yen | Hong Kong, China.
-Bye- 151 T.20
Hong Kong, China
pre-seeded in 1/8th . o 154
Chinese Taipei
6/ 1390 TPE Chinese Taipei 151 T.18
6A, 6B Chen, Chen USA
7/ 1385 IND India _ 156
7A, 7B Parveena, Kumar India
pre-seeded in 1/8th 151
Malaysia S"'V_ER
152 Belglum
_Bye_ .
Malaysia
10/ 1377 MAS Malaysia 155
10A, 10B Halim, Jafar USA
15/ 1366 JPN Japan 151 159
15A,15B  Miyata, Nakamura Japan
18/ 1350 BAN Bangladesh 137 147
18A,188  Banik, Das | USA IRlan BRONZE
. R — 154 153
pre-seeded in 1/8th |[IRlran
USA .
2/ 1404 USA USA 159 Hong Kong, China
2A,2B  Ruiz, Sullivan 151
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Shanghai (CHN)

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Recurve Men Team

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

v
D

6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Woojin 683 2047
LEE Woo Seok 688
LEE Seungyun 676
2 USA-USA BOURDAGE Alex 661 2007
ELLISON Brady 679
WILLIAMS Jack 667
3 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 679 2004
VAN DER VEN Rick 667
WIJLER Steve 658
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei DENG Yu-Cheng 661 1996
KAO Hao-Wen 663
TANG Chih-Chun 672
5 KAZ - Kazakhstan ABDULLIN lifat 663 1994
GANKIN Denis 668
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 663
6 MAS - Malaysia MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 676 1983 T.83;27
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 659
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir 648
7 CHN-PR China FENG Hao 662 1983 T.80;28
LI Jialun 664
WEI Shaoxuan 657
8 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 673 1981
MUTO Hiroki 654
OHI Kazuki 654
9 ESP - Spain ACHA Pablo 664 1978
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 665
CASTRO Daniel 649
10 TUR - Turkey AK Samet 652 1975
BOZLAR Fatih 651
GAZOZ Mete 672
11 IND - India CHOUDHARY Jagdish 659 1965 T.75;28
SINGH Chaman 655
SINGH Sukhchain 651
12 GBR - Great Britain HALL Tom 667 1965 T.75;15
HUSTON Patrick 650
WISE Alexander 648
13 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 659 1964
BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 650
TSYDYPOQOV Erdem 655
14 BAN - Bangladesh ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 650 1963
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed 658
SHANA Md Ruman 655
15 AUS - Australia BARNES David 653 1943 T.77;28
POTTS Alec 631
TYACK Ryan 659
16 FIN - Finland PIIPPO Samuli 644 1943 T.70;22
TEKONIEMI Antti 641
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 658
17 MGL - Mongolia BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren 646 1933
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 638
JANTSAN Gantugs 649
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Shanghai (CHN)

@ HYUNDRAI

‘.‘ Recurve Men Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

G 6-12 May 2019

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

Vo
<

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 FRA - France ANTOINE Thomas 644 1926
DELILLE Ferdinand 635
JIMENEZ Mathieu 647
19 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 641 1917
DE SMEDT Jarno 642
ROOS Senna 634
20 THA - Thailand PATHAIRAT Tanapat 649 1909
THAMWONG Witthaya 629
THEPNA Denchai 631
21 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Rok 621 1898
RAVNIKAR Ziga 641
STRAJHAR Gasper 636
22 IRI-IR Iran ASHRAFI| Sadegh 632 1893
KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh 642
SHABANI Reza 619
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

Shanghai (CHN)

6-12 May 2019

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

v
D

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2053 CHANG Hye Jin/KANG Chae Young/LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 671 2020
CHOI Misun 680
KANG Chae Young 669
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEI Chien-Ying 653 1958
LIN Chia-En 642
TAN Ya-Ting 663
3 CHN - PR China LONG Xiaoging 646 1944
MENG Fanxu 651
ZHENG Yichai 647
4 GBR - Great Britain BETTLES Sarah 627 1923
FOLKARD Naomi 639
PITMAN Bryony 657
5 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 642 1912
SONODA Waka 621
TOMOMI Sugimoto 649
6 RUS - Russia OSIPOVA Elena 633 1902
PEROVA Ksenia 634
STEPANOVA Inna 635
7 ESP - Spain CANALES Elia 636 1892
GALISTEO Monica 629
MARIN Alicia 627
8 IND - India BHAKAT Ankita 619 1881 T.52;15 SO T.29,
PREETI 639
SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra 623
9 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 622 1881 T.50;14 SOT.24,
LORIG Khatuna 622
MICKELBERRY Erin 637
10 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 600 1869
ANAGOZ Yasemin 646
COSKUN Gulnaz 623
11 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 623 1858
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 617
LOKE Shin Hui 618
12 DEN - Denmark DEGN Randi 622 1856 T.51;13
JAGER Maja 629
LAURSEN Anne Marie 605
13 IRI-IR Iran ALIPOOR Niloofar 626 1856 T.48;22
NEMATI Zahra 614
SHOJAMEHR Shiva 616
14 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 614 1846
IGIBAYEVA Gaukhar 595
ILYASSOVA Alina 637
15 AUS - Australia BRIDGER Deonne 612 1834
INGLEY Alice 605
MAXWORTHY Belinda 617
16 FIN - Finland BOTTINELLI Gajane 582 1798
KUOPPA Taru 617
TUKIAINEN lida 599
17 THA - Thailand INKHAM Nattapat 588 1757
KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara 566
PHUTDEE Waraporn 603
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Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2

@ HYUNDRAI

‘.‘ Recurve Mixed Team

ARCHERY WORLD CUP
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6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1364 KANG Chae Young/OH Jin Hyek KOR Jakarta (INA) 2018-08-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Misun 680 1368
LEE Woo Seok 688
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 663 1335
TANG Chih-Chun 672
3 GBR - Great Britain PITMAN Bryony 657 1324
HALL Tom 667
4 JPN - Japan TOMOMI Sugimoto 649 1322
FURUKAWA Takaharu 673
5 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 646 1318
GAZOZ Mete 672
6 USA-USA MICKELBERRY Erin 637 1316
ELLISON Brady 679
7 CHN-PR China MENG Fanxu 651 1315
LI Jialun 664
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan ILYASSOVA Alina 637 1305
GANKIN Denis 668
9 ESP - Spain CANALES Elia 636 1301
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 665
10 MAS - Malaysia ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 623 1299
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 676
11 IND - India PREETI 639 1298
CHOUDHARY Jagdish 659
12 RUS - Russia STEPANOVA Inna 635 1294
BALDANOV Arsalan 659
13 GER - Germany TARTLER Elisa 640 1288
MAYR Camilo 648
14 MGL - Mongolia BISHINDEE Urantungalag 628 1277
JANTSAN Gantugs 649
15 AUS - Australia MAXWORTHY Belinda 617 1276
TYACK Ryan 659
16 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 617 1275
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 658
17 AUT - Austria RIESS Nina 619 1274
GSTOETTNER Andreas 655
18 BAN - Bangladesh RAY Beauty 612 1270
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed 658
19 IRI-IR Iran ALIPOOR Niloofar 626 1268
KABOUDANI Mohammadsadegh 642
20 CZE - Czech Republic HORACKOVA Marie 628 1267
EBERMANN Erik 639
21 THA - Thailand PHUTDEE Waraporn 603 1252
PATHAIRAT Tanapat 649
22 ROU - Romania AMAIESTROAIE Madalina 612 1250
IEPURI Ghenadi 638
23 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 608 1247
DUCHON Juraj 639
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Shanghai (CHN)

@ HYUNDRAI
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

S pa i 6-12 May 2019

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2
Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Vo
<

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1364 KANG Chae Young/OH Jin Hyek KOR Jakarta (INA) 2018-08-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
24 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 629 1229
HALSKOV Aske 600
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@& wyunom Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 '.

‘d‘ Compound Men Team b‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

! 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA GELLENTHIEN Braden 706 2127
SCHAFF Kris 709
SULLIVAN Matt 712
2 KOR - Korea CHOI Yonghee 710 2125
KIM Jongho 709
YANG Jaewon 706
3 AUS - Australia KUCHEL Andrew 698 2093
MCDOUGALL Matthew 695
OOSTHUIZEN Danie 700
4 IND - India BISLA Sangampreet Singh 690 2091 T.153;82
KUMAR Praveen 704
SINGH Lovejot 697
5 CHN - PR China SUN Yingjie 699 2091 T.152;60
WANG Yue 698
XUE Zheng 694
6 TUR - Turkey ARAZ Suleyman 697 2091 T. 150;61
CAGIRAN Evren 697
YETIM Muhammed 697
7 BEL - Belgium FREDERICKX Brend 701 2089
KOOLS Reginald 700
KOOLS Jonathan 688
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Chieh-Lun 704 2086
LIU Yuan 692
PAN Yu Ping 690
9 IRI-IRIran EBADI Esmaeil 697 2081
MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima 687
PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh 697
10 THA - Thailand CHAINAK Sirapop 695 2080
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 698
PHOHIRAN Khwanchai 687
11 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHEUNG Cheuk Sing 692 2063
TSUI Wai Hung 672
YEN Ka King 699
12 MAS - Malaysia JAFAR Syahrizan 695 2061
MOHANARAJA Khambeswaran 688
WONG Co Wan 678
13 NZL - New Zealand SHEERIN Dean 676 2053
VAN TONDER Riku 697
VAN TONDER Rynard 680
14 KAZ - Kazakhstan BEKTURSUN Zhomart 666 2041
KARABAYEV Rustam 688
KARABAYEV Akbarali 687
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@ uvunosr Shanghai (CHN) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2 r‘
‘.‘ Compound Women Team b‘

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

! 6-12 May 2019 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2112 LOPEZ Sara/SANDINO BORRAIS Alexandra/lUSQUIANO Alejandra COL Medellin (COL) 2019-04-23
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHOI Bomin 695 2089
KIM Yunhee 697
SO Chaewon 697
2 USA-USA RUIZ Alexis 692 2053
STRACHAN Sophia 679
VAN NATTA Jamie 682
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Li Ju 686 2052
HUANG I-Jou 683
LIN Ming-Ching 683
4 GBR - Great Britain GIBSON Ella 680 2046
MASON Lucy 681
O’SULLIVAN Lucy 685
5 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 702 2043
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 674
TOMRUK Ipek 667
6 IND - India GURJAR Priya 678 2037
JADHAO Monali Chandraharsh 678
PARVEENA 681
7 CHN-PR China LUO Sha 678 2028
NIE Yuanyuan 672
ZHANG Yue 678
8 MAS - Malaysia HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine 682 2022
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 667
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera 673
9 NZL - New Zealand BAM Hanlie 662 2006
RANDLE Elizabeth 675
WALKER Lisa 669
10 THA - Thailand JUNSOOK Nareumon 664 2003
KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus 671
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 668
11 SIN - Singapore GUNAWAN Christina 656 1985
LOH Tze Chieh Contessa 668
MADELEINE ONG Xue Li 661
12 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHENG Hung Ting 675 1966
CHUI Pik Shan 636
SHUM Kit Pui 655
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

6-12 May 2019

Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 2
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 1415 LOPEZ Sara/SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep Teji COL Medellin (COL) 2019-04-23
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea KIM Yunhee 697 1407
CHOI Yonghee 710
2 USA-USA RUIZ Alexis 692 1404
SULLIVAN Matt 712
3 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 702 1399
YETIM Muhammed 697
4 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 691 1392 T.103;41
FREDERICKX Brend 701
5 GBR - Great Britain O’SULLIVAN Lucy 685 1392 T.101;42
MASON James 707
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Li Ju 686 1390
CHEN Chieh-Lun 704
7 IND - India PARVEENA 681 1385
KUMAR Praveen 704
8 ESP - Spain MARCOS Andrea 682 1380
LOPEZ Ramon 698
9 CHN - PR China LUO Sha 678 1377 T.97;:41
SUN Yingjie 699
10 MAS - Malaysia HALIM Nur Aina Yasmine 682 1377 T.87;38
JAFAR Syahrizan 695
11 HKG - Hong Kong, China CHENG Hung Ting 675 1374
YEN Ka King 699
12 NZL - New Zealand RANDLE Elizabeth 675 1372 T.89;48
VAN TONDER Riku 697
13 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 694 1372 T.87;40
PAVLOV Asim 678
14 THA - Thailand KAEWCHOMPHU Kanoknapus 671 1369
ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit 698
15 JPN - Japan MIYATA Etsuko 668 1366
NAKAMURA Kazune 698
16 KAZ - Kazakhstan UMURZAKOVA Mariya 672 1360
KARABAYEV Rustam 688
17 IRI-IR Iran HALIMIANAVVAL Seyedeh-Vida 662 1359
PALIZBAN Mohammadsaleh 697
18 BAN - Bangladesh BANIK Susmita 681 1350
DAS Ashim Kumer 669




